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RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 SUNG Wookyeong KOR 1339/ 2 BYE 108 106 109 114 115 110
2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 1282/ 8 BYE 112 109 108 112 111 108 4;0
3 XING Yu CHN 1274/ 13 BYE 110 109 110 113 109 109
4 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 1279/ 11 BYE 107 110 109 116 109 108 6;0
5 KIM Woojin KOR 1335/ 3 BYE 110 114 112 115
6 DAS Atanu IND 1294 / 5 BYE 108 112 108 111 6,0
7 JANG Chaehwan KOR 1344/ 1 BYE 110 112 108 111 5,0
8 XALXO Pawan IND 1279/ 10 BYE 108 108 106 108
9 WORTH Taylor AUS 1270/ 15 BYE 106 106 107
10 LASTRA Rodrigo MEX 1250/ 27 BYE 106 111 106
11 TYACK Ryan AUS 1279/ 12 BYE 107 106 103 2,0
12 GIORI Lorenzo ITA 1298/ 4 BYE 103 109 103 0;0
13 FIORETTI Thibault FRA 1284 / 7 BYE 107 105 101 2;1
14 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR 1262/ 17 BYE 106 104 101 1;0
15 PERTLIK Filip CZE 1280/ 9 BYE 109 101 100
16 MAYR Camilo GER 1226/ 46 103 111 104 929
17 van den OEVER Rick NED 1247/ 32 BYE 108 108 4;2
18 FARJAT Jafet MEX 1290/ 6 BYE 105 108 3;1
19 CINAR Sermet TUR 1226/ 45 112 113 108 0;0
20 NESBITT Mark GBR 1236/ 37 103 108 105
21 ZARZECKI Pawel POL 1248/ 31 BYE 107 104
22 WONG Gregory CAN 1146/ 87 104 98 103
23 LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN 1236/ 36 109 103 101 2;1
24 PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKR 1248/ 30 BYE 103 101 1;1
25 GUO Kaigiang CHN 1252/ 25 BYE 103 101 1;0
26 LOEKKEBERGOEN Jarl NOR 1233/ 39 105 104 101 0;0
27 GANKIN Artyom KAZ 1262/ 18 BYE 103 100 2;0
28 NUGMAN Sagadat KAZ 1222/ 49 102 107 100 1;0
29 RISINGGARD Vetle NOR 1272/ 14 BYE 104 99
30 CINTRON Nolan PUR 1147/ 86 99 99 98
31 KELCHNER Peter USA 1227/ 44 103 103 97
32 ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA 1229/ 41 106 105 93
33 LIU Wei-Ching TPE 1212/ 57 102 110
34 GOMBOEYV Kheshegto RUS 1257/ 20 BYE 107 4,0
35 HU Hsiu-Yu TPE 1263/ 16 BYE 107 0;0
36 BASUMATARY Hemanta IND 1249/ 28 BYE 106
37 MELOTTO Luca ITA 1258/ 19 BYE 105 3;0
38 VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 1216/ 53 109 105 2;1
39 HENSLIN Aaron USA 1246/ 34 BYE 105 0;0
39 KONTIO Matias FIN 1193/ 66 103 105 0;0
41 VON BEHR Klaus BRA 1219/ 51 101 104 0;0
42 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 1247/ 33 BYE 104 0;0
43 DUCHON Miroslav SVK 1215/ 56 98 103 3;0
44 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 1249/ 29 BYE 103 0;0
45 CHULDUM Artysh RUS 1254/ 24 BYE 103 0;0
46 KUS Anze SLO 1216/ 54 100 102 5;2
47 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 1225/ 47 929 102 3;1
48 MORTLOCK James GBR 1251/ 26 BYE 102 2;0
48 MULLER Axel Sul 1190/ 69 109 102 2;0
50 CHU Weiyang CHN 1256/ 21 BYE 102 1;0
51 DENIS Ivan BEL 1220/ 50 103 102 0;0
51 KATO Yasuyuki JPN 1195/ 65 104 102 0;0
53 NESTERENKO Ivan KAZ 1176/ 74 107 101 1;0
54 CORBA Yusuf TUR 1237/ 35 106 101 0;0
55 NYSTEEN Lars-Henrik NOR 1163/ 77 101 99
56 KANHAI Nikhil TRI 1085/ 89 100 98
57 MORELLO Marco ITA 1223/ 48 107 97
58 PEETERS Bram BEL 1202/ 61 102 96 3;1
59 GROSSMANN Tim GER 1211/ 58 101 96 2;0
60 KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn DEN 1210/ 59 104 94 1;0
61 BARBER Thomas GBR 1254/ 23 BYE 94 0;0
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
L'H:I"‘?'us 'L'.'D> Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
62 JIMENEZ Jonathan PUR 1255/ 22 BYE 88
63 PUENTE Baptiste FRA 1200/ 62 104 81
64 LAUKO Martin SVK 1029/ 91 105 78
65 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 1234/ 38 104
66 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 1228/ 42 103
67 HAJDUK Frantisek CZE 1154/ 85 102 5;0
68 NOWAK Piotr POL 1198/ 64 102 3;2
69 GOMEZ Felix MEX 1179/ 72 101 2;1
70 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 1218/ 52 101 1;1
71 POPOVIC Luka SRB 652/ 94 100 2;2
72 MARCU Razvan ROU 1231/ 40 100 2;0
73 KOMAITA Yoshiki JPN 1199/ 63 100 1;0
74 ALLIK Taavo EST 1160/ 80 99
75 NOTT Benjamin AUS 1227/ 43 98 3;1
76 IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg DEN 1190/ 68 98 20
77 CONTRERAS Moises VEN 1190/ 70 98 1,0
77 YAMADA Taku JPN 1204/ 60 98 1,0
79 AW ZHENG Hong Desmond SIN 1073/ 90 97 10
79 BLAKLEY Forrest USA 1216/ 55 97 10
81 GUAH Lih SIN 1172/ 75 96 1,0
81 ORTIZ Antonio Joel PUR 1161/ 79 96 1,0
83 CEHNER Gasper SLO 1159/ 81 95 1;1
84 SATO Kenny Umino BRA 1119/ 88 95 1,0
85 RYGZENOV Tse-Darzhi RUS 938/ 93 95 0;0
86 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Aidan RSA 1172/ 76 93 2,0
87 GUERRERO Alex DOM 1155/ 84 93 0;0
87 KEICHER Michal CZE 1162/ 78 93 0;0
89 MANZANO Angel VEN 1187/ 71 92
90 SCHAAF Simeon GER 1192/ 67 91
91 TODOROV Teodor BUL 1156/ 83 90
92 ARENAS Javier ESP 1176/ 73 89
93 HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN 1159/ 82 88
94 PINTO Yolmar VEN 1015/ 92 86
Legend:
Rk Rank Ranking Round
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LEE Yujin KOR 1343/ 2 BYE 105 112 108 109 111 110
2 CHEN Yeqing CHN 1307 / 8 BYE 105 97 106 109 109 101
3 YU Jangmi KOR 1339/ 3 BYE 111 107 112 111 109 107
4 BARDARY Marion FRA 1239/ 29 BYE 104 104 100 108 105 94
5 LU Siyi CHN 1320/ 6 BYE 105 109 106 111
6 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 1314/ 7 BYE 111 105 107 108
7 HAN Gyeonghee KOR 1358/ 1 BYE 109 110 106 106
8 GOBBELS Zoe BEL 1254/ 21 BYE 97 93 106 97
9 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 1265/ 15 BYE 99 109 106 3;2

10 LI Yelena KAZ 1255/ 17 BYE 105 103 106 3;0

11 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN 1277/ 10 BYE 110 102 105

12 ZHU Jiani CHN 1323/ 5 BYE 107 101 102

13 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 1293/ 9 BYE 104 100 101

14 FILIPPI Gloria ITA 1252/ 22 BYE 104 99 98

15 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 1209/ 46 BYE 110 102 96

16 DUBAS Iryna UKR 1274/ 13 BYE 104 109 93

17 MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA 1238/ 31 BYE 101 104

18 LIN Chia-En TPE 1238/ 32 BYE 102 103 5;2

19 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 1255/ 18 BYE 99 103 1;0

20 CUSTERS Maud NED 1244/ 26 BYE 104 101

21 GRACHOVA Daria UKR 1240/ 28 BYE 105 100

22 LESNIAK Natalia POL 1267/ 14 BYE 105 99

23 ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya UKR 1323/ 4 BYE 101 97 2,0

24 GIBBS Jessica USA 1179/ 54 BYE 94 97 1,0

25 SOOP Anneli EST 1220/ 41 BYE 98 97 050

25 SORSA Tanja FIN 1210/ 45 BYE 103 97 00

27 RODE Julia GER 1241/ 27 BYE 100 96

28 GRZELAK Anna POL 1221/ 40 BYE 100 94

29 LOPEZ Esther ESP 1239/ 30 BYE 101 93

30 BLAKE Emily USA 1205/ 49 BYE 102 92

31 KITAKAMI Mayuka JPN 1219/ 42 BYE 104 91

32 KUMARI Sumita IND 1187/ 53 BYE 105 89

33 PAJAK Cassandra FRA 1251/ 23 BYE 104

34 MANDIA Claudia ITA 1167/ 56 BYE 103

35 DEBORD Kayla USA 1206/ 48 BYE 102

36 HUL Iryna BLR 1221/ 39 BYE 101 3;3

37 SANCHEZ Mariana MEX 1147/ 60 101 101 1;1

38 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 1228/ 36 BYE 100 3;1

39 CHRISTIANSEN Carina R. DEN 1275/ 12 BYE 100 2;1

40 CHEN Szu-Yu TPE 1255/ 19 BYE 100 2;0

41 UNAL Zeynep Isilsu TUR 1188/ 51 BYE 99 31

42 HAYASHI Mizuki JPN 1200/ 50 BYE 99 2;1

43 AZNEVI Cansin TUR 1215/ 43 BYE 98 10

43 WONG Sook Wai Samantha SIN 1225/ 37 BYE 98 10

45 THIFFEAULT-PICARD Georcy-S. CAN 1162/ 58 BYE 97

46 TSAI Yu-Hsia TPE 1250/ 24 BYE 96

47 OKUBO Mai JPN 1256/ 16 BYE 95 0;0

47 TOZER Ozge TUR 1233/ 34 BYE 95 050

49 TOMAT Najka SLO 1178/ 55 BYE 94 3;1

50 van BOXTEL Ingrid NED 1254/ 20 BYE 94 11

51 HANSDA Bazemai IND 1224/ 38 BYE 94 1,0

51 SAUERWALD Carina GER 1138/ 62 98 94 1;0

53 KORSHUNOVA Olga RUS 1166/ 57 BYE 94 0;0

54 SUAREZ Yerubi VEN 1133/ 64 88 93 20

55 LAAN Daisy NED 1247/ 25 BYE 93 1;1

56 ORTA ltzel MEX 1276 / 11 BYE 92

57 SAFITRI Erwina INA 1233/ 33 BYE 90 1;0

58 RUMYANTSEVA Angelina KAZ 1151/ 59 BYE 90 050

59 ARAUJO Brunna Hellen BRA 1206/ 47 BYE 87 050

59 CHAVARRIA Alma B. MEX 1188/ 52 BYE 87 050

61 HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 1078/ 68 101 86
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL
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world archery

you h youth champlonships
LS n 12 - 18 July 2009
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
62 VERMA Seema IND 1210/ 44 BYE 85 1;0
63 GAMMELMARK Katrine DEN 1121/ 66 94 85 00
64 EICHHORN Anne GER 1229/ 35 BYE 80
65 FAJRI Shaquila INA 1140/ 61 91
66 QUATTROCIOCCHE Felishea CAN 1118/ 67 89
67 SMITH Sarah GBR 1123/ 65 82
68 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Anna GRE 1137/ 63 76
69 SANCHEZ Jacqueline PAN 992/ 69 75

Legend:
Rk

Rank

RR

Ranking Round
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
W o R rl-'-.» 9 July 2009
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 THOMPSON Cody USA 1362/ 4 BYE 116 115 119 119 115
2 PIZARRO Jean PUR 1363/ 3 BYE 113 114 119 117 113
3 CLELAND Ben USA 1385/ 1 BYE 114 118 17 116 17
4 VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP 1369/ 2 BYE 113 114 17 115 116
5 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 1356/ 7 BYE 115 115 115 8;5
6 LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE 1334/ 21 BYE 116 115 115 84
7 FRANTZEN Claus DEN 1332/ 22 113 116 115 115 7;2
8 ASHLEY Adam AUS 1327/ 25 109 111 110 110
9 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 1358/ 6 BYE 113 115

10 REMIE Marc NED 1330/ 23 113 111 114

11 ALFARO Luis Martin MEX 1360/ 5 BYE 112 113 7;2

12 SWERY Yiftach NZL 1338/ 17 BYE 113 113 6;2

13 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc A. MEX 1340/ 15 BYE 114 112

14 DI BENEDETTO Luca ITA 1336/ 20 BYE 113 111

15 RONNOW Christopher SWE 1343/ 14 BYE 114 110 4;1

16 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN 1354/ 9 BYE 116 110 3;0

17 PERKINS Christopher CAN 1352/ 11 BYE 113 6;2

18 SERRANO Antonio ESP 1317/ 30 113 113 0;0

19 CYR Levi USA 1325/ 26 113 112

20 FRIBERG Jonathan SWE 1349/ 12 BYE 111 5;2

21 THERON Renier RSA 1324/ 28 109 111 0;0

22 HIRTH James AUS 1316/ 33 108 110 4;3

23 FANTI Luca ITA 1353/ 10 BYE 110 3;0

24 KUPCHANKO Michael CAN 1338/ 16 BYE 110 2;0

25 MANGANG Kshetrimayum Nikon IND 1317/ 31 109 109 4;0

25 RINCHINO Chingese RUS 1338/ 18 BYE 109 4;0

27 RAO Arjun IND 1330/ 24 110 109 2;0

28 BURRI Kevin Sul 1345/ 13 BYE 108

29 VAN REYBROUCK Nicolas BEL 1325/ 27 113 107

30 DARUM Andreas DEN 1337/ 19 BYE 104

31 RUDGE Matthew GBR 1355/ 8 BYE 102

32 YUNEN Jose DOM 1319/ 29 109 98

33 ANTHONY Corey CAN 1300/ 38 112

34 MOEMARS Corentin BEL 1255/ 41 110

35 ENGLISH Keiran AUS 1287/ 40 109 5;1

36 GALYANOV Alexander RUS 1293/ 39 109 3;2

37 SWANSI Sanjay IND 1313/ 34 108

38 PRYADEIN llya RUS 1311/ 35 107

39 CASTRO Daniel PUR 1317/ 32 106 1;1

40 RENARD Alexander BEL 1308/ 36 106 0:0

41 BUNCE Jake GBR 1308/ 37 105

42 GUERRERO Marcos VEN 1250/ 42 103

43 PRATAMA Rizky INA 1156/ 43 100

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
L'H:I"‘?'us 'L'.'D> Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code / Rank 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 1361/ 3 BYE 113 114 117 115 7,0
2 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 1346 / 8 112 115 115 114 108
3 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 1356 / 4 BYE 111 112 111 115 8;0
4 NICELY Kendal USA 1370/ 2 BYE 111 118 116 113
5 MARTENS Naomi BEL 1344/ 10 109 109 112
6 SMITH Jenah CAN 1341/ 11 109 108 109 54
7 MONTELLANO Karen Selene MEX 1331/ 12 109 107 109 5;0
8 KOLAREK Matea CRO 1304/ 17 105 112 107
9 FRASSON Sara ITA 1297/ 20 108 109 5;1
10 VILLASENOR RAMOS Rosa M. MEX 1304/ 18 108 109 4;1
11 PRUITTE Samantha USA 1387/ 1 BYE 109 3;2
12 LEAL Jhoaneth VEN 1302/ 19 106 107
13 JORINA Coetzee RSA 1354 / 5 BYE 106 4;1
14 LANCE Sarah USA 1353/ 7 112 106 2;0
15 ARTEMOVA Anna RUS 1353/ 6 BYE 106 1;1
16 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 1345/ 9 109 104
17 COGGINS Zoe GBR 1324/ 13 106 3;1
18 KERKETTA Ashrita IND 1292/ 22 106 2;0
19 OLAISEN Marit NOR 1323/ 14 104 11
20 VELEZ Laila PUR 1314/ 16 104 1,0
21 KACHHAP Priyanshu IND 1297/ 21 102
22 BOGGIATTO Debora ITA 1285/ 23 100 4;1
23 DE LA ROSA Alexis Arady MEX 1323/ 15 100 3;0
24 BEAULIEU Veronique CAN 1217/ 26 99
25 MAJHI Kiran IND 1254/ 24 97
26 OSPINA RUIZ Daniela A. coL 1240/ 25 91
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE CD. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KIM Joo Wan KOR 1380/ 1 WR BYE 115 115 114 112 111 113
2 MIN Taehong KOR 1331/ 3 BYE 109 117 114 113 117 112
3 BORO Sanjay IND 1305/ 7 BYE 111 109 107 112 106 110
4 SMITH Hector Antonio MEX 1245/ 29 BYE 105 105 101 115 110 105
5 PREVOST Gael FRA 1324/ 5 BYE 115 112 111 113
6 KIRKIN Eugeny RUS 1261/ 22 BYE 111 112 106 109 41
7 SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS 1291/ 8 BYE 104 112 107 109 0;0
8 ESKICI Osman TUR 1270/ 18 BYE 103 108 109 101
9 DIELEMANS Mitch NED 1272/ 16 BYE 108 105 110

10 HO Mangal IND 1265/ 21 BYE 105 108 108

11 ZUMBO Matthew USA 1255/ 24 BYE 113 110 106 3;0

12 RIVAS Carlos ESP 1267/ 19 BYE 98 106 106 2;0

13 PARK Yeonsu KOR 1347/ 2 BYE 112 114 103

14 VIECELI Mattia ITA 1257/ 23 BYE 110 105 101

15 MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR 1266/ 20 BYE 105 105 100

16 JAUHIAINEN Atte FIN 1190/ 59 104 103 106 96

17 NAJMAN Damian POL 1252/ 26 BYE 110 109

18 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 1290/ 9 BYE 112 108 2;2

19 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 1237/ 33 BYE 106 108 0;0

20 McLAUGHLIN Daniel USA 1234/ 35 BYE 102 106

21 SALMERON Alvaro ESP 1251/ 27 BYE 100 105 5;1

22 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 1324/ 4 BYE 107 105 2;2

23 KAROUKIN Anton BLR 1278/ 13 BYE 107 104 4;0

24 OBST Oliver GER 1282/ 11 BYE 100 104 2;1

24 PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE 1217/ 48 BYE 112 104 2;1

26 MARAN Luca ITA 1280/ 12 BYE 110 104 1;0

27 SOBKO Valentyn UKR 1289/ 10 BYE 112 103 5;2

28 SCHNIER Simon GER 1273/ 14 BYE 102 103 3;2

29 RAMIREZ Daniel MEX 1216/ 50 BYE 108 103 1;1

30 HUDEC Miroslav CZE 1237/ 34 BYE 106 101

31 YAMAGUCHI Nathan USA 1231/ 37 BYE 99 100 1;0

32 NATH Parashan IND 1227/ 40 BYE 107 100 0;0

33 BAUER Kristjan SLO 1227/ 41 BYE 113

34 CURCHOD Alexandre Sul 1203/ 56 101 110

35 SANSORES Hector Eduardo MEX 1224/ 43 BYE 108

36 RIJAVEC Jan SLO 1270/ 17 BYE 107

37 KOT Michat POL 1227/ 42 BYE 104

38 HARIKUL Tanapat THA 1221/ 44 BYE 103 4;2

39 CAVALLAR Samuel ITA 1239/ 32 BYE 103 3;0

40 PRELIPCEAN Florin ROU 1171/ 62 102 103 1,0

41 SAWAKI Masaharu JPN 1133/ 68 108 102 2;2

42 ORLIC Vedran CRO 1252/ 25 BYE 102 2;0

43 ANISHKEVICH Maxim BLR 1229/ 39 BYE 102 1;0

43 MORGAN Ashe GBR 1206/ 54 105 102 1,0

45 RIBAS Vicent ESP 1221/ 45 BYE 101 2;0

45 STANCEL Filip SVK 1220/ 47 BYE 101 2;0

47 ANADA Masataka JPN 1273/ 15 BYE 99 2;2

48 NORDSTROM Viliam FIN 1230/ 38 BYE 99 2;1

48 PACHECO Daniel COL 1217/ 49 BYE 99 2;1

50 SZEMIK Krystian POL 1209/ 53 47 99 1,0

51 TSENG Tik Bun HKG 1211/ 52 BYE 98 2;2

52 PARK Timon CAN 1232/ 36 BYE 98 2;0

53 TSYDENOV Aldar RUS 1321/ 6 BYE 97

54 WULFF Nikolaj DEN 1187/ 60 105 96 2;1

55 BOONPRASIT Sopanut THA 1206/ 54 104 96 2;0

56 RASANEN Teemu FIN 1247/ 28 BYE 95 4;2

57 SOWA Toshiyasu JPN 1202/ 57 105 95 3,0

58 WONG Tze Ling HKG 1110/ 71 103 95 2;0

59 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 1220/ 46 BYE 95 1,0

60 PALMAR Adam DEN 1243/ 30 BYE 94 1;0

61 VIETINGHOFF Dominik GER 1170/ 63 92 94 0;0
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE CD. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
L-?ff‘:-..?-f-‘ rl-'-p> Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/64 1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
62 MOHAMED JAFFAR Abdud Dayyan Bin SIN 1215/ 51 BYE 92
63 POPESCU Alexandru lonut ROU 1243/ 3 BYE 89
64 WALLACE Darren IRL 1166/ 65 103 87
65 DUCHON Juraj SVK 1130/ 69 103
66 ZOR Mehmet Seyit TUR 1195/ 58 102
67 GALBERG Mathias DEN 1158/ 67 98
68 ANGELARD-GONTIER Nicolas CAN 1129/ 70 95
69 COUTURE Jonathan CAN 884/ 75 93
70 HO Nicholas Ryan RSA 1168/ 64 91
71 TSENOV Yulian BUL 1184/ 61 90
72 GOWER-ALLUM Keegan TRI 1087/ 72 89
73 LINSTER Sebastian HUN 1159/ 66 84
74 ZEMBA Jozef SVK 1029/ 74 82
75 RAJAPAKSHA Vidura Bandara SRI 1073/ 73 80
76 LEE Louie Nicholas Yu PHI 881/ 76 DNS
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round WR World Record
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE CD. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KUMARI Deepika IND 1345/ 4 BYE 109 107 115 112 115
2 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 1304/ 10 109 102 106 111 110 109
3 JEON Hunyoung KOR 1380/ 1 WR BYE 111 113 115 108 112
4 CHOI Youri KOR 1368 / 3 BYE 115 115 114 96 108
5 OH Damee KOR 1373/ 2 BYE 113 112 108
6 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 1327/ 8 BYE 110 110 107
7 LEEK Miranda USA 1337/ 5 BYE 100 109 104
8 CHEOK Khang Leng, Elizabeth SIN 1268/ 22 114 107 108 103
9 AVITIA Mariana MEX 1273/ 19 107 108 106 4;2
10 VALENCIA ALEJANDRA MEX 1290/ 15 104 108 106 2;1
11 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 1329/ 6 BYE 112 106 0;0
12 BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS 1329/ 7 BYE 111 105
13 BARNARD Elisa AUS 1298/ 13 98 104 103
14 CAKIROGLU Neslihan TUR 1304 / 9 108 109 98 2;0
15 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 1302/ 12 108 102 98 1;1
16 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 1289/ 17 104 100 95
17 SUHM Patricia GER 1252/ 29 102 106
18 GORCZYCA Joanna POL 1260/ 26 101 105
19 OKADA Mayumi JPN 1265/ 25 106 104 4,0
20 LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN 1240/ 34 98 104 2;0
21 MIRCA Alexandra MDA 1284/ 18 96 103
22 INGLEY Alice AUS 1292/ 14 107 101 0;0
22 QUATRINI Ramona ITA 1257/ 27 97 101 0;0
24 SISKOVA Alexandra SVK 1251/ 30 101 100 3;0
25 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 1302/ 11 103 100 0;0
26 IRIE Yu JPN 1265/ 24 104 98
27 PARNAT Reena EST 1196/ 49 102 97
28 BYRA Dominika POL 1214/ 45 102 96 2;0
29 GILBERT Michelle USA 1268/ 21 103 96 1,0
30 DI LORENZO Paola ITA 1233/ 37 107 96 0;0
31 SUGIBAYASHI Rina JPN 1268/ 23 110 94
32 GLEMET Ophelie FRA 1246/ 32 103 89
33 LARRICK Kiley USA 1224/ 40 103 4;0
34 PADOVAN Arianna ITA 1222/ 42 103 3;0
35 JIMENEZ Joanne PUR 1206/ 46 101
36 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 1290/ 16 100
37 TSUI Chung Yan HKG 1192/ 50 99
38 CHAVEZ JULIA CLAUDIA MEX 1233/ 36 98 21
38 SIM Ashley AUS 1253/ 28 98 21
40 PLEUNE Tasia BEL 1250/ 31 98 10
40 CHENIER Virginie CAN 1218/ 43 98 10
42 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 1217/ 44 97
43 BARICICOVA Ivona SVK 1174/ 52 96 11
43 DIAZ Elena ESP 1223/ M1 96 11
45 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN 993/ 55 94
46 SARDAR Padya Wati IND 1270/ 20 93 111
47 VEMUNOORI Sharadha IND 1243/ 33 93 10
48 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 1197/ 48 91
49 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 1236/ 35 89
50 ALARCON Miriam ESP 1228/ 38 88
51 PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE 1202/ 47 87
52 HARWOOD Catherine GBR 1227/ 39 85
53 MEISTER Charlotte NED 1118/ 54 83 1;1
54 COLOMAR Isabel ESP 1168/ 53 83 00
55 KRECIOCH Anna POL 1176/ 51 82
56 GOTUACO Bianca PHI 797/ 56 75

Legend:

Rk Rank RR Ranking Round WR World Record
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND CD. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SAHI Alexander USA 1384/ 3 BYE 114 116 117 116 113 5;0T10
2 van BARBIERI Jaime AUS 1374/ 4 BYE 115 113 117 116 113 6;0T9
3 CARDOSO Mario MEX 1347/ 17 BYE 116 111 118 113 115
4 WHITING Riley USA 1387/ 2 BYE 113 112 117 116 111
5 MEDINA Adolfo MEX 1366 / 6 BYE 114 116 115 8;1
6 MIKKELSEN Simon DEN 1369/ 5 BYE 114 113 115 7;2
7 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 1361/ 9 BYE 115 115 114
8 BROWN Keenan CAN 1366 / 7 BYE 116 112 112
9 PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar IND 1354/ 12 BYE 113 111 50

10 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 1354/ 13 BYE 114 111 41

11 AVDEEV Nikolay RUS 1352/ 14 BYE 114 110 5;1

12 BOJTI Robert HUN 1361/ 10 BYE 112 110 3;1

13 FRIESE Nicklas DEN 1387/ 1 BYE 115 108 3;0

14 MARTINEZ Diego VEN 1299/ 40 115 111 108 2;0

14 VORONKOV Vladislav RUS 1356/ 11 BYE 114 108 2;0

16 HEAVNER Hunter USA 1351/ 15 BYE 112 104

17 HANSEN Stephan DEN 1344/ 21 115 113 7;1

18 LAWRENCE Mitchell AUS 1335/ 24 114 113 6;3

19 TAYLOR Stuart GBR 1311/ 35 115 113 5;1

20 DUFRESNE Felix CAN 1349/ 16 BYE 112 6;3

20 LOOTS Jacobus RSA 1305/ 37 116 112 6;3

22 NIETO TALADRIZ Diego ESP 1345/ 20 110 112 5;3

23 NUGROHO Catur Wuri Adi INA 1289/ 42 114 111 6;3

24 SALMON Jack AUS 1345/ 19 BYE 111 6;0

25 PEARSON Danier Robert RSA 1333/ 26 112 111 53

26 LUEDTKE Josh CAN 1332/ 27 116 111 50

27 CHATERJEE Ritul IND 1346/ 18 BYE 111 41

28 CARRASQUERO Jorge VEN 1329/ 29 114 110

29 FEUCHT Lorenz Sul 1319/ 32 113 109 4;0

30 FUENTES Juan Ramon MEX 1323/ 31 114 109 3;2

31 SRINET Abhyudaya IND 1338/ 22 115 107

32 GOWER Phillip GBR 1363/ 8 BYE 103

33 ROHRMULLER Raimund NAM 1302/ 38 115

34 HUMPHRIES Lewis GBR 1335/ 25 114 7;4

35 STEVENS Craig RSA 1331/ 28 114 6;2

36 CHIU Gerald Po On HKG 1295/ 41 113

37 SMYTHE Jarrod NZL 1309/ 36 111 6;0

38 GUTIERREZ Raul ESP 1336/ 23 111 51

39 MANRESA Manuel VEN 1316/ 33 110 6;2

40 KOOLS Reginald BEL 1316/ 34 110 5;1

41 LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE 1325/ 30 106 3;2

42 SUVAK Andelo CRO 1301/ 39 106 3;1

43 ANANDA Putera Irvaldi INA 1235/ 44 106 2;1

44 WOORTMAN Gunther Klaus NAM 1193/ 45 103

45 KULTORP Marius NOR 1288/ 43 102

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c  Tie-break arrows
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND CD. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 19 JUL 2009
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code | Rank 1/16 1/8 1/4 12 Finals
1 PEARCE Paige USA 1394/ 2 115 111 116 113 118
2 SALINAS STEPHANIE SARAI MEX 1381/ 4 114 114 117 114 111 4,0
3 NIETO TALADRIZ Clara ESP 1373/ 6 111 112 115 110 113
4 VERMEULEN Jody NED 1369/ 8 110 111 114 113 111 4,0
5 CERNE Toja SLO 1386/ 3 113 111 115
6 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 1360/ 12 116 111 114 7;2
7 HARMEYER Kayla USA 1366/ 10 112 112 114 6;1
8 HUGHES Rachel NZL 1348/ 16 113 112 111
9 SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi IND 1371/ 7 113 110 6;5
10 TREVINO GABRIELA YAZMIN MEX 1373/ 5 114 110 5;0
11 JOHNSTON Kailey USA 1397/ 1 118 110 4;2
12 HEALEY Tegan AUS 1357/ 14 112 110 4;1
13 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE 1368/ 9 107 110 3;1
14 VALLIERES Cassandra CAN 1354/ 15 115 109
15 QUIROGA Elma Cristina MEX 1364/ 11 111 105
16 FRANDSEN Ida DEN 1359/ 13 108 102
17 VALD Alexsandra RUS 1347/ 17 112
18 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 1341/ 19 110 5;3
19 VERDIN Elke BEL 1342/ 18 110 5;2
20 PAGET Amy AUS 1254/ 30 108 5;3
21 KUMARI Nilam IND 1318/ 26 108 4;1
22 HANDAYANI Della Adisty INA 1288/ 28 108 3;2
23 JANEZIC Aja SLO 1319/ 25 108 3;0
24 FARRUGIA Renae AUS 1323/ 24 107 5;1
25 SELYUKOVA Victoria RUS 1331/ 21 107 2;1
26 LUl Wing Lam HKG 1249/ 31 106
27 TEREKHOVA Oksanna RUS 1327/ 23 105
28 JAMES Jessica GBR 1329/ 22 104
29 BHAGAT Prerna IND 1311/ 27 103
30 BROWN Georgina GBR 652/ 32 101
31 DAKOUTROU Maria GRE 1262/ 29 92
32 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 1339/ 20 DNS
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
ARWO051000_C74A 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 16:45 Page 1/1
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '.

RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ".‘
( WED

o 15 JUL 2009 world archery
you h youth champlonships
um-.gﬁ\,}.‘.p; Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 ALCIATI Alberrto ITA Basega di Pine (ITA) 1 MAY 1998

RR Rank/ Bk NOC
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1344 1 JANG Chaehwan KOR 111 VAN DER VEN R (NED)
8/ 1282 8 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 112 111 VAN DER VEN R (NED)
108 GOLD
5/ 1294 5 DAS Atanu IND 111 XING Y (CHN)
13/ 1274 13 XING Yu CHN 113 109 SUNG W (KOR)
3/ 1335 3 KIM Woojin KOR 115 IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
11/ 1279 11 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 116 109 SUNG W (KOR)
SILVER
110
10/ 1279 10 XALXO Pawan IND 108 SUNG W (KOR)
2/ 1339 2 SUNG Wookyeong KOR 114 115 VAN DER VEN R (NED)
XING Y (CHN)
109 BRONZE
XING Y (CHN)
IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
108
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round
ARMO030000_C75B 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 16:18 Page 1/1
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WED

15 JUL 2009

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

N

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 ALCIATI Alberrto ITA Basega di Pine (ITA) 1 MAY 1998
RR Rank / Bk NOC 1/64 1/32 116 1/8 i
Score No Name Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Quarterfinals
1/ 1344 1 JANG Chaehwan KOR JANG C (KOR)
-BYE - 110 JANG C (KOR)
112
65/ 1195 65 KATO Yasuyuki JPN 104 KATO Y (JPN)
64/ 1198 64 NOWAK Piotr POL 102 102 JANG C (KOR)
108
33/ 1247 33 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
-BYE - 104 van den OEVER R (NED)
108
-BYE - van den OEVER R (NED)
32/ 1247 32 van den OEVER Rick NED 108 JANG C (KOR)
111
17/ 1262 17 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR MARCHENKO Y (UKR)
-BYE - 106 MARCHENKO Y (UKR)
104
81/ 1159 81 CEHNER Gasper SLO 95 MORELLO M (ITA)
48/ 1223 48 MORELLO Marco ITA 107 97 MARCHENKO Y (UKR)
101
49/ 1222 49 NUGMAN Sagadat KAZ 102 NUGMAN S (KAZ)
80/ 1160 80 ALLIK Taavo EST 99 107 T8;10;9* NUGMAN S (KAZ)
100
-BYE - HU HY (TPE)
16/ 1263 16 HU Hsiu-Yu TPE 107 T8;10;9
9/ 1280 9 PERTLIK Filip CZE PERTLIK F (CZE)
-BYE - 109 PERTLIK F (CZE)
101
73/ 1176 73 ARENAS Javier ESP 89 DUCHON M (SVK)
56/ 1215 56 DUCHON Miroslav SVK 98 103 PERTLIK F (CZE)
100
41/ 1229 41 ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA 106 ROSSIGNOL J (FRA)
88/ 1119 88 SATO Kenny Umino BRA 95 105 ROSSIGNOL J (FRA)
93
-BYE - CHULDUM A (RUS)
24/ 1254 24 CHULDUM Artysh RUS 103 VAN DER VEN R (NED)
112
25/ 1252 25 GUO Kaigiang CHN GUO K (CHN)
-BYE - 103 GUO K (CHN)
101
89/ 1085 89 KANHAI Nikhil TRI 100 T9 KANHAI N (TRI)
40/ 1231 40 MARCU Razvan ROU 100T8 98 VAN DER VEN R (NED)
108
57/ 1212 57 LIU Wei-Ching TPE 102 LIU WC (TPE)
72/ 1179 72 GOMEZ Felix MEX 101 110 VAN DER VEN R (NED)
109
-BYE - VAN DER VEN R (NED)
8/ 1282 8 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 112
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WED

15 JUL 2009

RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 ALCIATI Alberrto ITA Basega di Pine (ITA) 1 MAY 1998
RR Rank / Bk NOC 1/32 116 1/8
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 1294 5 DAS Atanu IND DAS A (IND)
-BYE - 108 DAS A (IND)
112
69/ 1190 69 MULLER Axel Sul 109 MULLER A (SUI)
60/ 1204 60 YAMADA Taku JPN 98 102 DAS A (IND)
108
37/ 1236 37 NESBITT Mark GBR 103 NESBITT M (GBR)
92/ 1015 92 PINTO Yolmar VEN 86 108 NESBITT M (GBR)
105
-BYE - BASUMATARY H (IND)
28/ 1249 28 BASUMATARY Hemanta IND 106 DAS A (IND)
111
21/ 1256 21 CHU Weiyang CHN CHU W (CHN)
-BYE - 102 KELCHNER P (USA)
97
85/ 1154 85 HAJDUK Frantisek CZE 102 KELCHNER P (USA)
44/ 1227 44 KELCHNER Peter USA 103 103 TYACK R (AUS)
103
53/ 1216 53 VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 109 VAINIONPAA P (FIN)
76/ 1172 76 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN AidanRSA 93 105 TYACK R (AUS)
106
-BYE - TYACK R (AUS)
12/ 1279 12 TYACK Ryan AUS 107
13/ 1274 13 XING Yu CHN XING Y (CHN)
-BYE - 110 XING Y (CHN)
109
77/ 1163 77 NYSTEEN Lars-Henrik NOR 101 T10 NYSTEEN LH (NOR)
52/ 1218 52 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 101 T9 99 XING Y (CHN)
110
45/ 1226 45 CINAR Sermet TUR 112 CINAR S (TUR)
84/ 1155 84 GUERRERO Alex DOM 93 113 CINAR S (TUR)
108
-BYE - GOMBOEV K (RUS)
20/ 1257 20 GOMBOEV Kheshegto RUS 107 XING Y (CHN)
113
29/ 1249 29 BOZLAR Fatih TUR BOZLAR F (TUR)
-BYE - 103 T8 LAURSEN MK (DEN)
101
93/ 938 93 RYGZENOV Tse-Darzhi RUS 95 LAURSEN MK (DEN)
36/ 1236 36 LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN 109 103 T10 GIORI L (ITA)
103
61/ 1202 61 PEETERS Bram BEL 102 PEETERS B (BEL)
68/ 1190 68 IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg DEN 98 96 GIORIL (ITA)
109
-BYE - GIORIL (ITA)
4/ 1298 4 GIORI Lorenzo ITA 103
ARMO030000_C75A 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 16:18 Page 2/4
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WED

15 JUL 2009

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 ALCIATI Alberrto ITA Basega di Pine (ITA) 1 MAY 1998
RR Rank / Bk NOC 1/64 1/32 116 1/8 i
Score No Name Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Quarterfinals
3/ 1335 3 KIM Woojin KOR KIM W (KOR)
-BYE - 110 KIM W (KOR)
114
67/ 1192 67 SCHAAF Simeon GER 91 PUENTE B (FRA)
62/ 1200 62 PUENTE Baptiste FRA 104 81 KIM W (KOR)
112
35/ 1237 35 CORBA Yusuf TUR 106 CORBAY (TUR)
94/ 652 94 POPOVIC Luka SRB 100 101 PRYKHODCHENKO O (UKR)
101
-BYE - PRYKHODCHENKO O (UKR)
30/ 1248 30 PRYKHODCHENKO OleksandrUKR 103 KIM W (KOR)
115
19/ 1258 19 MELOTTO Luca ITA MELOTTO L (ITA)
-BYE - 105 MAYR C (GER)
104
83/ 1156 83 TODOROV Teodor BUL 90 MAYR C (GER)
46/ 1226 46 MAYR Camilo GER 103 111 MAYR C (GER)
99
51/ 1219 51 VON BEHR Klaus BRA 101 VON BEHR K (BRA)
78/ 1162 78 KEICHER Michal CZE 93 104 T7 RISINGGARD V (NOR)
99
-BYE - RISINGGARD V (NOR)
14/ 1272 14 RISINGGARD Vetle NOR 104 T8
11/ 1279 11 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
-BYE - 107 IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
110
75/ 1172 75 GUAH Lih SIN 96 KUS A (SLO)
54/ 1216 54 KUS Anze SLO 100 102 IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
109
43/ 1227 43 NOTT Benjamin AUS 98 CINTRON N (PUR)
86/ 1147 86 CINTRON Nolan PUR 99 99 CINTRON N (PUR)
98
-BYE - JIMENEZ J (PUR)
22/ 1255 22 JIMENEZ Jonathan PUR 88 IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
116
27/ 1250 27 LASTRA Rodrigo MEX LASTRA R (MEX)
-BYE - 106 LASTRA R (MEX)
111
91/ 1029 91 LAUKO Martin SVK 105 LAUKO M (SVK)
38/ 1234 38 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 104 78 LASTRA R (MEX)
106
59/ 1210 59 KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn DEN 104 KROM-THAYSEN A (DEN)
70/ 1190 70 CONTRERAS Moises VEN 98 94 FARJAT J (MEX)
108
-BYE - FARJAT J (MEX)
6/ 1290 6 FARJAT Jafet MEX 105
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '.

RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ".‘
( WED

15 JUL 2009 world archery
you h youth champlonships
LA Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 ALCIATI Alberrto ITA Basega di Pine (ITA) 1 MAY 1998
RR Rank / Bk NOC 1/64 1/32 116 1/8
Name . . . . Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 1284 7 FIORETTI Thibault FRA ~ |FIORETTIT (FRA)
-BYE - 107 FIORETTI T (FRA)
o 105
71/ 1187 71 MANZANO Angel VEN 92 | GROSSMANN T (GER)
58/ 1211 58 GROSSMANN Tim GER 101 96 FIORETTI T (FRA)
o 101
39/ 1233 39 LOEKKEBERGOEN Jarl NOR 105 | LOEKKEBERGOEN J (NOR)
90/ 1073 90 AW ZHENG Hong Desmond SIN 97 104 LOEKKEBERGOEN J|(NOR)
o 101
-BYE - | MORTLOCK J (GBR)
26/ 1251 26 MORTLOCK James GBR 102 XALXO P (IND)
o 108
23/ 1254 23 BARBER Thomas GBR ~ |BARBERT (GBR)
-BYE - 94 WONG G (CAN)
o 103
87/ 1146 87 WONG Gregory CAN 104 ~ |wonGg G (CAN)
42/ 1228 42 WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 103 98 XALXO P (IND)
o 106
55/ 1216 55 BLAKLEY Forrest USA 97 | NESTERENKO| (KAZ)
74/ 1176 74 NESTERENKO Ivan KAZ 107 101 XALXO P (IND)
o 108
-BYE- | xaALxo P (ND)
10/ 1279 10 XALXO Pawan IND ~|108
15/ 1270 15 WORTH Taylor AUS ~ |WORTHT (AUS)
-BYE - 106 WORTH T (AUS)
o 106
79/ 1161 79 ORTIZ Antonio Joel PUR 96 " |peENIs| (BEL)
50/ 1220 50 DENIS Ivan BEL 103 102 WORTH T (AUS)
o 107
47/ 1225 47 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 99 ~ |FALDZINSKIM (POL)
82/ 1159 82 HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN 88 102 GANKIN A (KAZ)
o 100
-BYE- " | GANKIN A (KAZ)
18/ 1262 18 GANKIN Artyom KAZ 103 SUNG W (KOR)
o 114
31/ 1248 31 ZARZECKI Pawel POL "~ |zArRzECKI P (POL)
-BYE - 107 ZARZECKI P (POL)
o 104
-BYE - "~ |HENSLIN A (USA)
34/ 1246 34 HENSLIN Aaron USA 105 SUNG W (KOR)
o 109
63/ 1199 63 KOMAITA Yoshiki JPN 100 " |KoNTIOM (FIN)
66/ 1193 66 KONTIO Matias FIN 103 105 SUNG W (KOR)
o 106
-BYE - "~ | SUNG W (KOR)
2/ 1339 2 SUNG Wookyeong KOR | 108
Legend:
* Closest to centre Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

( WED
o 15 JUL 2009 world archery
you h youth champlonships
NOR »L.'.p, on 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 CHOI Nam-Ok KOR Belford (FRA) 23 JUL 2000
RR Rank/ Bk NOC
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1358 1 HAN Gyeonghee KOR 106 CHEN Y (CHN)
8/ 1307 8 CHEN Yeqing CHN 109 109 CHEN Y (CHN)
101 GOLD
21/ 1254 21 GOBBELS Zoe BEL 97 BARDARY M (FRA)
29/ 1239 29 BARDARY Marion FRA 108 105 LEE Y (KOR)
3/ 1339 3 YU Jangmi KOR 111 T9 YU J (KOR)
6/ 1320 6 LU Siyi CHN 111718 109 LEE Y (KOR)
SILVER
110
7/ 1314 7 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 108 LEE Y (KOR)
2/ 1343 2 LEE Yujin KOR 109 111 CHEN'Y (CHN)
BARDARY M (FRA)
94 BRONZE
YU J (KOR)
YU J (KOR)
107
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c
ARWO030000_C75B 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 15:50 Page 1/1
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WED

15 JUL 2009

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 CHOI Nam-Ok KOR Belford (FRA) 23 JUL 2000
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/64 1132 1116 ]
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1358 1 HAN Gyeonghee KOR ~ |HAN G (KOR)
-BYE - 109 HAN G (KOR)
- 110
65/ 1123 65 SMITH Sarah GBR 82 | SUAREZ Y (VEN)
64/ 1133 64 SUAREZ Yerubi VEN 88 93 HAN G (KOR)
- 106 T10
33/ 1233 33 SAFITRI Erwina INA SAFITRI E (INA)
-BYE - 90 LIN CE (TPE)
o 103
-BYE - ~ |uNCE (TPE)
32/ 1238 32 LIN Chia-En TPE 102 HAN G (KOR)
o 106
17/ 1255 17 LI Yelena KAZ Uy kaz)
-BYE - 105 LI'Y (KAZ)
o 103
-BYE- | DEBORD K (USA)
48/ 1208 48 DEBORD Kayla USA 102 LI'Y (KAZ)
o 106 T9
49/ 1205 49 BLAKE Emily USA BLAKE E (USA)
-BYE - 102 BLAKE E (USA)
o 92
-BYE- | okuBo M (JPN)
16/ 1256 16 OKUBO Mai JPN |95
9/ 1293 9 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula  POL ~ | WYCZECHOWSKA P (POL)
-BYE - 104 WYCZECHOWSKA P (POL)
o 100
-BYE - MANDIA C (ITA)
56/ 1167 56 MANDIA Claudia ITA 103 WYCZECHOWSKA P (POL)
o 101
41/ 1220 41 SOOP Anneli EST ~ |soopP A (EST)
-BYE - 98 SOOP A (EST)
o 97
-BYE - TSAI YH (TPE)
24/ 1250 24 TSAl Yu-Hsia TPE 96 CHEN Y (CHN)
o 109
25/ 1247 25 LAAN Daisy NED "~ |LAAN D (NED)
-BYE - 93 GRZELAK A (POL)
o 94
-BYE- "~ |GRZELAK A (POL)
40/ 1221 40 GRZELAK Anna POL 100 CHEN Y (CHN)
o 106
57/ 1166 57 KORSHUNOVA Olga RUS "~ | KORSHUNOVA O (RUS)
-BYE- 94 CHEN Y (CHN)
o 97
-BYE- CHEN Y (CHN)
8/ 1307 8 CHEN Yeging CHN | 105
ARWO030000_C75A 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 15:50 Page 1/4
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WED

15 JUL 2009

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'

S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 CHOI Nam-Ok KOR Belford (FRA) 23 JUL 2000
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/64 1132 116 18
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 1323 5 ZHU Jiani CHN " |zHU J (CHN)
-BYE- 107 ZHU J (CHN)
- 101
69/ 992 69 SANCHEZ Jacqueline PAN 75 "~ | SANCHEZ M (MEX)
60/ 1147 60 SANCHEZ Mariana MEX 101 101 ZHU J (CHN)
- 102
37/ 1225 37 WONG Sook Wai Samantha ~ SIN ~ | WONG sws (SIN)
-BYE- 08 GRACHOVA D (UKR)
o 100
-BYE- ~ | GRACHOVA D (UKR)
28/ 1240 28 GRACHOVA Daria UKR 105 GOBBELS Z (BEL)
o 97
21/ 1254 21 GOBBELS Zoe BEL " | GOBBELS z (BEL)
-BYE- 97 GOBBELS Z (BEL)
o 93
-BYE- | VERMA S (IND)
44/ 1210 44 VERMA Seema IND 85 GOBBELS Z (BEL)
o 106
53/ 1187 53 KUMARI Sumita IND ~ |KUMARI S (IND)
-BYE- 105 KUMARI S (IND)
o 89
-BYE- "~ | CHRISTIANSEN CR (DEN)
12/ 1275 12 CHRISTIANSEN CarinaR.  DEN ~ |100
13/ 1274 13 DUBAS Iryna UKR "~ | DuBAS I (UKR)
-BYE- 104 DUBAS | (UKR)
o 109
-BYE- "~ | CHAVARRIA AB (MEX)
52/ 1188 52 CHAVARRIA Alma B. MEX 87 DUBAS | (UKR)
o 93
45/ 1210 45 SORSA Tanja FIN | SORSAT (FIN)
-BYE- 103 SORSA T (FIN)
o 97
-BYE- "~ |van BOXTEL | (NED)
20/ 1254 20 van BOXTEL Ingrid NED 94 BARDARY M (FRA)
o 108
29/ 1239 29 BARDARY Marion FRA | BARDARY M (FRA)
-BYE- 104 BARDARY M (FRA)
o 104
-BYE- | LECOINTRE L (FRA)
36/ 1228 36 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 100 BARDARY M (FRA)
o 100
61/ 1140 61 FAJRI Shaquila INA 91 | HARCARIKOVA L (SVK)
68/ 1078 68 HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 101 86 ZAKHARCHENKO Y (UKR)
o 97
-BYE- | ZAKHARCHENKO Y (UKR)
4/ 1323 4 ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya UKR 101
ARWO030000_C75A 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 15:50 Page 2/4
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( WED
2008 15 JUL 2009
youth

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 CHOI Nam-Ok KOR Belford (FRA) 23 JUL 2000
RR Rank / Bk NOC 1/32 116 1/8
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1339 3 YU Jangmi KOR YU J (KOR)
-BYE - 111 YU J (KOR)
107
67/ 1118 67 QUATTROCIOCCHE Felishea CAN 89 SAUERWALD C (GER)
62/ 1138 62 SAUERWALD Carina GER 98 94 YU J (KOR)
112
35/ 1229 35 EICHHORN Anne GER EICHHORN A (GER)
-BYE - 80 LOPEZ E (ESP)
93
-BYE - LOPEZ E (ESP)
30/ 1239 30 LOPEZ Esther ESP 101 YU J (KOR)
111 T9
19/ 1255 19 CHEN Szu-Yu TPE CHEN SY (TPE)
-BYE - 100 BOMBOEVA A (RUS)
102
-BYE - BOMBOEVA A (RUS)
46/ 1209 46 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 110 BOMBOEVA A (RUS)
96
51/ 1188 51 UNAL Zeynep Isilsu TUR UNAL ZI (TUR)
-BYE - 99 LESNIAK N (POL)
99
-BYE - LESNIAK N (POL)
14/ 1267 14 LESNIAK Natalia POL 105
11/ 1276 11 ORTA ltzel MEX ORTA | (MEX)
-BYE - 92 GIBBS J (USA)
97
-BYE - GIBBS J (USA)
54/ 1179 54 GIBBS Jessica USA 94 FILIPPI G (ITA)
98
43/ 1215 43 AZNEVI Cansin TUR AZNEVI C (TUR)
-BYE - 98 FILIPPI G (ITA)
99
-BYE - FILIPPI G (ITA)
22/ 1252 22 FILIPPI Gloria ITA 104 LU S (CHN)
11178
27/ 1241 27 RODE Julia GER RODE J (GER)
-BYE - 100 RODE J (GER)
96
-BYE - HANSDA B (IND)
38/ 1224 38 HANSDA Bazemai IND 94 LU S (CHN)
106
59/ 1151 59 RUMYANTSEVA Angelina KAZ RUMYANTSEVA A (KAZ)
-BYE - 90 LU S (CHN)
109
-BYE - LU S (CHN)
6/ 1320 6 LU Siyi CHN 105
ARWO030000_C75A 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 15:50 Page 3/4
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WED

15 JUL 2009

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

N

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 CHOI Nam-Ok KOR Belford (FRA) 23 JUL 2000
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/64 1/32 1/16 1/8
Name Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 1314 7 SEGINA Tatiana RUS SEGINA T (RUS)
-BYE - 111 SEGINA T (RUS)
105
-BYE - THIFFEAULT-P. GS (CAN)
58/ 1162 58 THIFFEAULT-PICARD Georcy-SAN 97 SEGINA T (RUS)
107
39/ 1221 39 HUL Iryna BLR HUL I (BLR)
-BYE - 101 CUSTERS M (NED)
101
-BYE - CUSTERS M (NED)
26/ 1244 26 CUSTERS Maud NED 104 SEGINA T (RUS)
108
23/ 1251 23 PAJAK Cassandra FRA PAJAK C (FRA)
-BYE - 104 T77;8 KITAKAMI M (JPN)
91
-BYE - KITAKAMI M (JPN)
42/ 1219 42 KITAKAMI Mayuka JPN 104 T7;10 JAGER MB (DEN)
105
55/ 1178 55 TOMAT Najka SLO TOMAT N (SLO)
-BYE - 94 JAGER MB (DEN)
102
-BYE - JAGER MB (DEN)
10/ 1277 10 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN 110
15/ 1265 15 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP FERNANDEZ H (ESP)
-BYE - 99 T9;9;10 FERNANDEZ H (ESP)
109
-BYE - HAYASHI M (JPN)
50/ 1200 50 HAYASHI Mizuki JPN 99 T9;9;8 FERNANDEZ H (ESP)
106
47/ 1206 47 ARAUJO Brunna Hellen BRA ARAUJO BH (BRA)
-BYE - 87 TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
103
-BYE - TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
18/ 1255 18 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 99 LEE Y (KOR)
109
31/ 1238 31 MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA MIRIA GC (ITA)
-BYE - 101 MIRIA GC (ITA)
104
-BYE - TOZER O (TUR)
34/ 1233 34 TOZER Ozge TUR 95 LEE Y (KOR)
108
63/ 1137 63 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Anna GRE 76 GAMMELMARK K (DEN)
66/ 1121 66 GAMMELMARK Katrine DEN 94 85 LEE Y (KOR)
112
-BYE - LEE Y (KOR)
2/ 1343 2 LEE Yujin KOR 105
Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

( WED
o 15 JUL 2009 world archery
you h youth champlonships
shy Sl e an 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) CLELAND Ben USA Downingtown (USA) 5 JUL 2009
RR Rank/ Bk NOC
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1385 1 CLELAND Ben USA 117 CLELAND B (USA)
25/ 1327 25 ASHLEY Adam AUS 110 116 THOMPSON C (USA)
115 GOLD
21/ 1334 21 LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE 115 THOMPSON C (USA)
4/ 1362 4 THOMPSON Cody USA 119 119 THOMPSON C (USA)
3/ 1363 3 PIZARRO Jean PUR 119 PIZARRO J (PUR)
22/ 1332 22 FRANTZEN Claus DEN 115 117 PIZARRO J (PUR)
SILVER
113
7/ 1356 7 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 115 VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
2/ 1369 2 VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP 117 115 PIZARRO J (PUR)
CLELAND B (USA)
117 BRONZE
CLELAND B (USA)
VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
116
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round
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( WED
2008 15 JUL 2009
youth

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) CLELAND Ben USA Downingtown (USA) 5 JUL 2009
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 116 1/8
Name . . . Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1385 1 CLELAND Ben USA CLELAND B (USA)
-BYE - 114 CLELAND B (USA)
118
33/ 1316 33 HIRTH James AUS 108 HIRTH J (AUS)
32/ 1317 32 CASTRO Daniel PUR 106 110 CLELAND B (USA)
117
17/ 1338 17 SWERY Yiftach NZL SWERY Y (NZL)
-BYE - 113 SWERY Y (NZL)
113
-BYE - KUPCHANKO M (CAN)
16/ 1338 16 KUPCHANKO Michael CAN 110
9/ 1354 9 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN KROGSHEDE MJ (DEN)
-BYE - 116 KROGSHEDE MJ (DEN)
110 T9
41/ 1255 41 MOEMARS Corentin BEL 110 T8;9 RAO A (IND)
24/ 1330 24 RAO Arjun IND 110 T8;10 109 ASHLEY A (AUS)
110
25/ 1327 25 ASHLEY Adam AUS 109 T9 ASHLEY A (AUS)
40/ 1287 40 ENGLISH Keiran AUS 109 T8 111 ASHLEY A (AUS)
110 T10
-BYE - RUDGE M (GBR)
8/ 1355 8 RUDGE Matthew GBR 102
5/ 1360 5 ALFARO Luis Martin MEX ALFARO LM (MEX)
-BYE - 112 ALFARO LM (MEX)
113
37/ 1308 37 BUNCE Jake GBR 105 THERON R (RSA)
28/ 1324 28 THERON Renier RSA 109 111 LUNDSTROM V (SWE)
115
21/ 1334 21 LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE LUNDSTROM V (SWE)
-BYE - 116 LUNDSTROM V (SWE)
115
-BYE - FRIBERG J (SWE)
12/ 1349 12 FRIBERG Jonathan SWE 111
13/ 1345 13 BURRI Kevin Sul BURRI K (SUI)
-BYE - 108 DI BENEDETTO L (ITA)
111
-BYE - DI BENEDETTO L (ITA)
20/ 1336 20 DI BENEDETTO Luca ITA 113 THOMPSON C (USA)
119
29/ 1319 29 YUNEN Jose DOM 109 YUNEN J (DOM)
36/ 1308 36 RENARD Alexander BEL 106 98 THOMPSON C (USA)
115
-BYE - THOMPSON C (USA)
4/ 1362 4 THOMPSON Cody USA 116
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( WED
15 JUL 2009
youth

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) CLELAND Ben USA Downingtown (USA) 5 JUL 2009
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 116 1/8 .
Name . . . Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1363 3 PIZARRO Jean PUR ~ |PIzARRO J (PUR)
-BYE - 113 T10 PIZARRO J (PUR)
- 114
35/ 1311 35 PRYADEIN llya RUS 107 | SsERRANO A (ESP)
30/ 1317 30 SERRANO Antonio ESP 113 113 T8 PIZARRO J (PUR)
o 119
19/ 1337 19 DARUM Andreas DEN "~ |pARUM A (DEN)
-BYE - 104 RONNOW C (SWE)
o 110
-BYE - ~ |RONNOW C (SWE)
14/ 1343 14 RONNOW Christopher SWE 114
11/ 1352 11 PERKINS Christopher CAN ~ |PERKINS C (CAN)
-BYE - 113 FRANTZEN C (DEN)
- 115 T9;10;10
43/ 1156 43 PRATAMA Rizky INA 100 ~ |FRANTZENC (DEN)
22/ 1332 22 FRANTZEN Claus DEN 113 116 FRANTZEN C (DEN)
- 115
27/ 1325 27 VAN REYBROUCK Nicolas BEL 113 | VAN REYBROUCK N (BEL)
38/ 1300 38 ANTHONY Corey CAN 112 107 RAMIREZ A (MEX)
- 115 T9;10;9
-BYE - ~ |RAMIREZ A (MEX)
6/ 1358 6 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 113
7/ 1356 7 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA | POLIDORI J (ITA)
-BYE - 115 POLIDORI J (ITA)
- 115
39/ 1293 39 GALYANOV Alexander RUS 109 ~ JeyrL (USA)
26/ 1325 26 CYR Levi USA 113 112 POLIDORI J (ITA)
- 115
23/ 1330 23 REMIE Marc NED 113 ~ |REMIEM (NED)
42/ 1250 42 GUERRERO Marcos VEN 103 111 REMIE M (NED)
o 114
-BYE- | FANTIL (ITA)
10/ 1353 10 FANTI Luca ITA ~_|110
15/ 1340 15 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc A. MEX "~ | RODRIGUEZ CA (MEX)
-BYE - 114 RODRIGUEZ CA (MEX)
o 112
-BYE - ~ |RINCHINO C (RUS)
18/ 1338 18 RINCHINO Chingese RUS 109 VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
o 117
31/ 1317 31 MANGANG Kshetrimayum Nikon  IND 109 ~ | MANGANG KN (IND)
34/ 1313 34 SWANSI Sanjay IND 108 109 VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
o 114
-BYE - "~ | VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
2/ 1369 2 VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP 113
Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

v

VN

( WED
o 15 JUL 2009 world archery
you h youth champlonships
NOR »L.'.p, on 12 - 19 July 2009
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 118 BISCO Christie USA Boomfield (USA) 1 MAY 1998
RR Rank/ Bk NOC
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 1304 17 KOLAREK Matea CRO 107 KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
8/ 1346 8 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 115 114 KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
108 GOLD
12/ 1331 12 MONTELLANO Karen Selene MEX 109 CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
4/ 1356 4 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 112 111 VAN CASPEL | (NED)
3/ 1361 3 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 114 VAN CASPEL | (NED)
11/ 1341 11 SMITH Jenah CAN 109 117 VAN CASPEL | (NED)
SILVER
115
10/ 1344 10 MARTENS Naomi BEL 112 NICELY K (USA)
2/ 1370 2 NICELY Kendal USA 118 116 KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
115 BRONZE
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
NICELY K (USA)
113
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round

ARWO031000_C75B 1.0

Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 14:59

@B KA MOTORS  SPORTOTO  VakifBank Q -&j\\ (foﬁ Uy LONGINES

Page 1/1




( WED

2008 15 JUL 2009
youth

'H:I'lglus\,rll.ll)>

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

N

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

an 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 118 BISCO Christie USA Boomfield (USA) 1 MAY 1998
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 116 1/8 .
Name . . Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1387 1 PRUITTE Samantha USA ~ |PRUITTE S (USA)
-BYE - 109 KOLAREK M (CRO)
o 107
17/ 1304 17 KOLAREK Matea CRO 105 "~ |KOLAREK M (CRO)
16/ 1314 16 VELEZ Laila PUR 104 112
9/ 1345 9 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 109 "~ | CAVALLERI G (ITA)
24/ 1254 24 MAJHI Kiran IND 97 104 KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
o 115
25/ 1240 25 OSPINA RUIZ Daniela A. COL 91 ~ | KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
8/ 1346 8 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 112 115
5/ 1354 5 JORINA Coetzee RSA ~ JJoRINAC (RSA)
-BYE - 106 MONTELLANO KS (MEX)
- 109
21/ 1297 21 KACHHAP Priyanshu IND 102 | MONTELLANO KS (MEX)
12/ 1331 12 MONTELLANO Karen Selene MEX 109 107
13/ 1324 13 COGGINS Zoe GBR 106 ~ |FrRASSON S (ITA)
20/ 1297 20 FRASSON Sara ITA 108 109 CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
- 112
-BYE - | CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
4/ 1356 4 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 111
3/ 1361 3 VAN CASPEL Inge NED | VAN CASPEL | (NED)
-BYE - 113 VAN CASPEL | (NED)
- 114
19/ 1302 19 LEAL Jhoaneth VEN 106 ~ |LeaLy (VEN)
14/ 1323 14 OLAISEN Marit NOR 104 107
11/ 1341 11 SMITH Jenah CAN 109 BREYIE (CAN)
22/ 1292 22 KERKETTA Ashrita IND 106 108 SMITH J (CAN)
o 109
-BYE - "~ |ARTEMOVA A (RUS)
6/ 1353 6 ARTEMOVA Anna RUS ] 106
7/ 1353 7 LANCE Sarah USA 112 "~ |LANCE S (USA)
26/ 1217 26 BEAULIEU Veronique CAN 99 106 MARTENS N (BEL)
o 112
23/ 1285 23 BOGGIATTO Debora ITA 100 "~ |MARTENS N (BEL)
10/ 1344 10 MARTENS Naomi BEL 109 109
15/ 1323 15 DE LA ROSA Alexis Arady MEX 100 "~ | VILLASENOR R. RM (MEX)
18/ 1304 18 VILLASENOR RAMOS Rosa M. MEX 108 109 NICELY K (USA)
o 118
-BYE - "~ |INICELY K (USA)
2/ 1370 2 NICELY Kendal USA 111
Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round
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WSU FIELDS YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '
) e
( MON RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL h
il 13 JUL 2009 wo:lt: artl:l:glry
Y“?.}'RL"D 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND youth champlosehps
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1345 CHOI Yong-Cheul KOR Nymburk (CZE) 7 AUG 2002
Rank Back Name Noc 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code

1 44C JANG Chaehwan KOR 318/ 1 334/ 1 338/ 2 354/ 2 70 29 1344
2 43C SUNG Wookyeong KOR 316/ 2 330/ 2 337/ 3 356/ 1 7 32 1339
3 45C KIM Woojin KOR 315/ 3 325/ 5 341/ 1 354/ 3 61 27 1335
4 41C GIORI Lorenzo ITA 303/ 5 322/ 7 323/10 350/ 5 53 19 1298
5 32A DAS Atanu IND 299/ 8 327/ 3 321/12 347 /11 48 19 1294
6 40A FARJAT Jafet MEX 296/12 319/13 326/ 5 349/ 6 56 17 1290
7 29B FIORETTI Thibault FRA 292 /14 321/10 326/ 6 345/17 50 22 1284
8 34D VAN DER VEN Rick NED 294 /13 322/ 8 322 /11 344 /23 47 13 1282
9 45A PERTLIK Filip CZE 308/ 4 316/22 314 /30 342132 47 13 1280
10 31A XALXO Pawan IND 290/16 320/12 320/13 349/ 7 51 18 1279
11 36A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 285/ 31 318/16 330/ 4 346/ 14 47 18 1279
12 48B TYACK Ryan AUS 300/ 6 326/ 4 311/36 342/ 34 45 14 1279
13 32C XING Yu CHN 288 /24 322/ 9 319/14 345/18 44 14 1274
14 38A RISINGGARD Vetle NOR 299/ 7 305/ 46 325/ 7 343 /31 44 15 1272
15 47B WORTH Taylor AUS 283 /35 316/20 324/ 8 347 /10 50 19 1270
16 38C HU Hsiu-Yu TPE 286 /28 3171718 317121 343 /28 43 10 1263
17 34A MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR 288/23 322/ 6 305/48 3471 9 50 21 1262
18 50C GANKIN Artyom KAZ 291/15 308/ 35 319/15 344 /23 39 15 1262
19 42C MELOTTO Luca ITA 297/ 9 319/14 303 /53 339/43 40 11 1258
20 30D GOMBOEYV Kheshegto RUS 288 /22 315/24 310/38 344 /21 42 21 1257
21 33C CHU Weiyang CHN 289/20 304 /50 317 /21 346 /13 42 16 1256
22 51A JIMENEZ Jonathan PUR 282/ 37 313/26 316/25 344 /25 46 17 1255
23 36C BARBER Thomas GBR 287125 306 /43 318/18 343/30 42 15 1254
24 29D CHULDUM Artysh RUS 281/39 319/15 310/39 344 /22 38 13 1254
25 31C GUO Kaigiang CHN 296 /11 317/19 304 /51 335/63 35 12 1252
26 34C MORTLOCK James GBR 290/ 17 317 /17 308 /43 336 /59 39 14 1251
27 42A LASTRA Rodrigo MEX 283 /36 305/45 318/17 344 /26 40 8 1250
28 33A BASUMATARY Hemanta IND 285/30 307 /38 316/ 26 341/36 44 18 1249
29 48A BOZLAR Fatih TUR 290/18 312/30 308 /42 339/44 37 14 1249
30 35A PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKR 281/42 305/ 44 318/20 344 /19 44 11 1248
31 50B ZARZECKI Pawel POL 284 /32 320/ 11 313/33 331/72 43 15 1248
32 33D van den OEVER Rick NED 278 /45 307 /39 316/24 346 /12 47 22 1247
33 44B FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 286 /27 316/21 308 /41 337 /51 38 17 1247
34 42B HENSLIN Aaron USA 297 /10 307 /40 304 /52 338 /47 36 13 1246
35 47A CORBA Yusuf TUR 274 /51 309/33 314 /31 340/ 38 39 13 1237
36 29A LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN 285/29 301/58 302 /56 348/ 8 42 16 1236
37 35C NESBITT Mark GBR 284 /33 302 /56 318/16 332/71 39 14 1236
38 37B KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 286/ 26 308/ 34 304 /50 336 /58 40 18 1234
39 37A LOEKKEBERGOEN Jarl NOR 272 /58 302/53 314 /32 345/15 44 12 1233
40 41D MARCU Razvan ROU 280/43 307 /42 305 /47 339/42 34 15 1231
41 30B ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA 288 /21 313/28 289/78 339/41 37 10 1229
42 39C WANG Hou-Chieh TPE 281/40 307/41 301/58 339/40 38 13 1228
43 46B NOTT Benjamin AUS 282/38 315/23 288/80 342135 40 12 1227
44 40B KELCHNER Peter USA 270/63 301/57 314/29 342733 40 10 1227
45 46A CINAR Sermet TUR 270/ 64 289/70 316/27 351/ 4 40 10 1226
46 33B MAYR Camilo GER 273/56 313/27 303/55 337/52 32 7 1226
47 49B FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 260/76 314/25 317123 334 /66 39 15 1225
48 40C MORELLO Marco ITA 265/72 302/55 318/19 338/48 34 11 1223
49 49C NUGMAN Sagadat KAZ 281/41 296/63 306/46 339/44 34 10 1222
50 40D DENIS Ivan BEL 284/ 34 311/31 296 /71 329/76 26 10 1220
51 37D VON BEHR Klaus BRA 271/61 304 /49 307 /44 337 /56 37 10 1219
52 43B PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP 277 1 47 293 /67 312/ 34 336 /57 28 11 1218
53 30C VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 270/62 308/36 301/59 337/55 35 11 1216
54 39B KUS Anze SLO 269/66 308/37 301/60 338/49 33 9 1216
55 41B BLAKLEY Forrest USA 269/67 301/59 311/37 335/61 31 10 1216
56 31D DUCHON Miroslav SVK 269/65 299/60 323/ 9 324/81 36 14 1215
57 37C LIU Wei-Ching TPE 273/55 286/76 315/28 338/46 35 13 1212
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WSU FIELDS YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '
) e
( MON RECURVE JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL ‘
il 13 JUL 2009 wo:lt: artl:l:glry
Yo prl? 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND vouth champlonships
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1345 CHOI Yong-Cheul KOR Nymburk (CZE) 7 AUG 2002
Rank Back Name Noc 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code

58 32B GROSSMANN Tim GER 275/50 310/32 297/70 329/77 32 11 1211

59 30A KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn DEN 275/49 305/46 294/73 336/60 31 9 1210

60 46C YAMADA Taku JPN 289/19 302/54 289/79 324/82 27 15 1204

61 39D PEETERS Bram BEL 274/53 303/51 282/85 343/29 31 11 1202

62 28B PUENTE Baptiste FRA 274/54 283/81 299/65 344/20 34 13 1200

63 47C KOMAITA Yoshiki JPN 271/60 287/74 306/45 335/65 32 9 1199

64 51B NOWAK Piotr POL 264/74 312/29 294/74 328/78 39 12 1198

65 48C KATO Yasuyuki JPN 250/82 289/69 311/35 345/16 43 13 1195

66 28C KONTIO Matias FIN 272/57 289/71 299/66 333/70 26 4 1193

67 31B SCHAAF Simeon GER 257/78 296/62 304/49 335/64 39 5 1192

68 28A IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg DEN 259/77 287/75 301/61 343/27 33 13 1190

69 50D MULLER Axel Sul 265/71 284/79 300/63  341/37 33 12 1190

70 35B CONTRERAS Moises VEN 268/69 286/77 303/53 333/67 30 10 1190

71 36B MANZANO Angel VEN 254 /81 304/48 299/64 330/74 37 17 1187

72 41A GOMEZ Felix MEX 272/59 276/87 291/75 340/39 28 7 1179

73 45B ARENAS Javier ESP 265/73 274/89 300/62 337/54 28 8 1176

74 51C NESTERENKO Ivan KAZ 280/44 289/71 274188  333/69 26 12 1176

75 35D GUAH Lih SIN 274151 280/83 295/72 323/83 27 8 1172

76 46D VAN DER WESTHUIZEN Aidan RSA  277/46 288/73 284/83 323/84 22 8 1172

77 39A NYSTEEN Lars-Henrik NOR 241/89 276/86 309/40 337/52 29 10 1163

78 44A KEICHER Michal CZE 249/84 285/78 298/67 330/75 23 9 1162

79 49A ORTIZ Antonio Joel PUR 245/87 290/68 289/76  337/50 36 18 1161

80 42D ALLIK Taavo EST 268/68 277/84 289/77 326/79 29 9 1160

81 38B CEHNER Gasper SLO 245/88 295/65 284/81 335/62 31 5 1159

82 29C HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN 257/79 281/82 301/57 320/86 21 6 1159

83 49D TODOROV Teodor BUL 248/85 303/52 274/87 331/73 26 8 1156

84 48D GUERRERO Alex DOM 266/70 277/84 279/86 333/68 31 6 1155

85 43A HAJDUK Frantisek CZE 255/80 297/61 282/84 320/85 17 4 1154

86 50A CINTRON Nolan PUR 249/83 295/66 284/82 319/87 26 8 1147

87 44D WONG Gregory CAN 247/86 284/80 298/67 317/88 17 3 1146

88 38D SATO Kenny Umino BRA 262/75 266/90 265/91 326/80 18 5 1119

89 47D KANHAI Nikhil TRI 231/90 274/88 273/89  307/90 19 7 1085

90 36D AW ZHENG Hong Desmond SIN 226 /91 260/91 273/90 314/89 15 7 1073

91 32D LAUKO Martin SVK 215/93 259/92 250/92 305/91 17 4 1029

92 34B PINTO Yolmar VEN 225/92 250/93 239/93  301/92 15 5 1015

93 28D RYGZENOV Tse-Darzhi RUS 149/94 204/94 298/69  287/93 13 6 938

94 43D POPOVIC Luka SRB  275/48 296/64 81/94 12 4 652
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WSU FIELDS YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '
) e
( MON RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL L
il 13 JUL 2009 wo:l:: artl:l:glry
Y“?.}'RL"D 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND youth champlosehps
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1382 CHOI Nam-ok KOR Wonju (KOR) 8 AUG 2000
Rank Back Name Noc 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code

1 5A HAN Gyeonghee KOR 333/ 1 339/ 2 334/ 1 352/ 1 77 36 1358
2 6A LEE Yujin KOR 327/ 3 333/ 8 334/ 2 349/ 5 60 25 1343
3 4A YU Jangmi KOR 324/ 5 338/ 3 326/ 3 351/ 3 68 15 1339
4 1B ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya UKR 321/ 7 341/ 1 310/ 11 351/ 2 67 28 1323
5 3A ZHU Jiani CHN 326/ 4 335/ 4 324/ 5 338/16 67 27 1323
6 2A LU Siyi CHN 328/ 2 334/ 7 314/ 7 344 /11 58 16 1320
7 5B SEGINA Tatiana RUS 316/10 327/ 9 324/ 4 347/ 6 59 27 1314
8 1A CHEN Yeqing CHN 312/12 335/ 6 316/ 6 344 7 54 25 1307
9 14C WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 312/ 11 335/ 5 307 /14 339/15 40 17 1293
10 15B JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN 307 /18 322/12 308/13 340/ 14 43 11 1277
11 8A ORTA ltzel MEX 311/13 322/13 299 /25 344 /10 44 16 1276
12 14B CHRISTIANSEN Carina R. DEN 318/ 8 314 /21 313/ 8 330/43 49 16 1275
13 3B DUBAS Iryna UKR 305/21 309 /32 311/10 349/ 4 48 20 1274
14 15C LESNIAK Natalia POL 307 /17 321/14 295/33 344/ 9 47 14 1267
15 4D FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 300/ 26 326/10 296/ 32 343/12 42 5 1265
16 7B OKUBO Mai JPN 302 /24 317 117 300/24 337 /21 29 6 1256
17 10B LI Yelena KAZ 297132 320/15 301/23 337122 39 14 1255
18 12B TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 306/19 325/11 290/ 45 334/35 38 12 1255
19 14A CHEN Szu-Yu TPE 317/ 9 312/24 294/ 34 332/41 36 13 1255
20 18A van BOXTEL Ingrid NED 306/ 20 311/25 302/20 335/28 45 16 1254
21 15D GOBBELS Zoe BEL 295/ 37 310/26 305/16 344/ 8 37 14 1254
22 17B FILIPPI Gloria ITA 296/ 36 309/33 312/ 9 335/31 39 17 1252
23 2C PAJAK Cassandra FRA 301/25 313/22 303/19 334/33 38 12 1251
24 13A TSAI Yu-Hsia TPE 299/ 28 309/33 305/15 337/20 37 12 1250
25 17A LAAN Daisy NED 296/ 34 303 /44 310/12 338/19 36 8 1247
26 16A CUSTERS Maud NED 307 /16 309/ 36 290/ 43 338/17 39 19 1244
27 8C RODE Julia GER 290/ 43 315/18 298/ 26 338/18 35 10 1241
28 2B GRACHOVA Daria UKR 322/ 6 304 /40 293/ 36 321/52 39 14 1240
29 3C BARDARY Marion FRA 297 /31 310/ 31 302/22 330/44 34 12 1239
30 3D LOPEZ Esther ESP 298/ 30 303 /43 304/18 334/34 34 10 1239
31 16B MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA 310/ 14 297 /50 297129 334 /32 41 10 1238
32 15A LIN Chia-En TPE 309/15 315/19 281/53 333/37 30 12 1238
33 5D SAFITRI Erwina INA 291/42 310/ 27 296/ 30 336/25 39 16 1233
34 11C TOZER Ozge TUR 286 /49 310/30 302/21 335/30 35 12 1233
35 9C EICHHORN Anne GER 296/ 35 302/ 46 298/ 26 333/40 28 15 1229
36 1C LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 278 /55 319/16 296/ 31 335/29 30 10 1228
37 17C WONG Sook Wai Samantha SIN 289/ 44 308 /38 2921740 336/24 33 13 1225
38 6C HANSDA Bazemai IND 299/29 306/ 39 292 /41 327 /46 29 10 1224
39 13D HUL Iryna BLR 303 /22 303 /42 294/ 34 321/53 31 3 1221
40 13C GRZELAK Anna POL 288 /46 303 /44 293 /37 337/23 27 6 1221
41 18C SOOP Anneli EST 294/ 39 309/35 284 /49 333/38 29 3 1220
42 9B KITAKAMI Mayuka JPN  293/40 310/28 297/28 319/59 31 9 1219
43 12C AZNEVI Cansin TUR 268/62 310/29 304/17 333/36 38 15 1215
44 4C VERMA Seema IND 284/50 299/49 291/42 336/26 31 6 1210
45 17D SORSA Tanja FIN 280/51 313/23 286/48 331/42 26 9 1210
46 4B BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 302/23 314/20 280/55 313/64 28 3 1209
47 14D ARAUJO Brunna Hellen BRA  273/59 303/41 289/46 341/13 38 8 1206
48 11A DEBORD Kayla USA 299 /27 295/53 287 1 47 325/50 23 4 1206
49 10A BLAKE Emily USA 292/ 41 308/37 280/ 54 325/47 33 14 1205
50 8B HAYASHI Mizuki JPN  294/38 295/54 292/38 319/56 34 9 1200
51 10C UNAL Zeynep Isilsu TUR  287/47 285/63 292/39 324/51 29 12 1188
52 9A CHAVARRIA Alma B. MEX 297 /33 288 /58 267 /63 336 /27 28 8 1188
53 5C KUMARI Sumita IND 276/56 288/58 290/44  333/39 25 7 1187
54 12A GIBBS Jessica USA  287/48 301/47 275/57 316/61 22 9 1179
55 12D TOMAT Najka SLO 288/45 294/55 276/56  320/54 26 8 1178
56 18B MANDIA Claudia ITA 271/60 295 /52 282 /52 319/58 24 8 1167
57 6B KORSHUNOVA Olga RUS 280/52 300/48 261/65 325/48 24 5 1166
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9:00

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

9 July 2009

RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1382 CHOI Nam-ok KOR Wonju (KOR) 8 AUG 2000
Rank 22K Name NOC  2om 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs  Score
No. Code
58 7D THIFFEAULT-PICARD Georcy-SCAN 279 /53 287 /60 283 /50 313/63 17 4 1162
59 11B RUMYANTSEVA Angelina KAZ 275/ 58 286 / 61 271160 319/60 18 1 1151
60 7A SANCHEZ Mariana MEX 260/ 65 292 / 56 268 /62 327 /45 25 8 1147
61 6D FAJRI Shaquila INA 261 /63 290 /57 269 / 61 320/55 14 7 1140
62 7C SAUERWALD Carina GER 256 / 67 282/ 65 275/ 58 325/49 17 6 1138
63 11D ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Anna GRE 275/ 57 279/ 66 274 1 59 309/ 66 18 4 1137
64 1D SUAREZ Yerubi VEN 259 / 66 286 / 62 282/ 51 306 /68 21 8 1133
65 16D SMITH Sarah GBR 260/ 64 295/ 51 260 / 66 308 /67 18 8 1123
66 13B GAMMELMARK Katrine DEN 278 / 54 275167 253 /67 315/62 18 10 1121
67 8D QUATTROCIOCCHE Felishea CAN 269/ 61 274 | 68 265/ 64 310/65 18 7 1118
68 10D HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 249 /68 283 /64 227 | 69 319/57 18 5 1078
69 9D SANCHEZ Jacqueline PAN 227/ 69 260/ 69 233 /68 272 / 69 15 5 992
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WSU FIELDS YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '
) e
( MON COMPOUND JR. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL L
il 13 JUL 2009 wo:lt: artl:l:glry
Y“?.}'RL"D 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND youth champlosehps
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1401 CLELAND Ben USA Conyers (USA) 31 MAY 2009
Rank Back Name Noc 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code

1 59B CLELAND Ben USA 340/ 1 344/ 1 341/ 3 360/ 1 98 43 1385

2 59D VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP 331/ 6 335/14 346/ 1 357/ 5 85 36 1369

3 56D PIZARRO Jean PUR 332/ 3 336 /11 336/10 359/ 2 85 33 1363

4 61B THOMPSON Cody USA 331/ 5 338/ 7 338/ 5 355/14 83 36 1362

5 55A ALFARO Luis Martin MEX 330/ 8 343/ 2 336/12 351/28 79 31 1360

6 53A RAMIREZ Angel MEX 337/ 2 338/ 5 328 /27 355/14 82 39 1358

7 55C POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 323/15 335/12 340/ 4 358/ 4 85 34 1356

8 61D RUDGE Matthew GBR 329/ 9 335/13 334/13 3571 7 78 36 1355

9 58A KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN 332/ 4 333/17 334/16 355/13 70 30 1354

10 54C FANTI Luca ITA 326 /11 334 /15 341/ 2 352/23 75 32 1353

11 53D PERKINS Christopher CAN 323/14 339/ 4 337/ 8 353 /22 7 28 1352

12 58B FRIBERG Jonathan SWE 331/ 7 337/ 8 329/24 352/25 70 28 1349

13 63C BURRI Kevin Sul 323/13 338/ 6 330/20 354/18 79 31 1345

14 56B RONNOW Christopher SWE 311/31 337710 3371 7 358/ 3 75 35 1343

15 54A RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc A. MEX 322/19 343/ 3 327132 348 /34 66 21 1340

16 55D KUPCHANKO Michael CAN 323/16 331/24 327 /30 357/ 5 74 31 1338

17 62B SWERY Yiftach NZL 322/18 329/29 336/ 9 351/27 69 29 1338

18 60A RINCHINO Chingese RUS 322/17 337/ 9 327 /34 352/24 68 24 1338

19 56A DARUM Andreas DEN 319/23 330/26 334/15 354/18 66 32 1337

20 53C DI BENEDETTO Luca ITA 323/12 329/28 328/29 356/ 8 7 26 1336

21 57B LUNDSTROM Viktor SWE 320/21 328/32 330/21 356 /12 64 23 1334

22 57A FRANTZEN Claus DEN 317127 330/25 329/26 356/ 9 66 29 1332

23 63B REMIE Marc NED 314 /28 329/27 331/18 356 /11 7 28 1330

24 56C RAO Arjun IND 317126 331/19 327/33 355/17 66 25 1330

25 61C ASHLEY Adam AUS 320/ 22 328 /31 325/36 3541720 65 27 1327

26 60B CYR Levi USA 311/31 331/21 327 /31 356/ 9 70 21 1325

27 53B VAN REYBROUCK Nicolas BEL 309/35 331/22 336/ 11 349/32 62 23 1325

28 62C THERON Renier RSA 303 /37 333/16 338/ 6 350/ 30 64 16 1324

29 63A YUNEN Jose DOM 321/20 329/30 326/ 35 343 /41 53 13 1319

30 58D SERRANO Antonio ESP 328/10 320/ 36 316 /41 353/21 70 24 1317

31 58C MANGANG Kshetrimayum Nikon IND 313/29 324 /35 328/28 352/26 63 27 1317

32 57D CASTRO Daniel PUR 311/33 331/19 329/22 346/ 38 61 28 1317

33 60C HIRTH James AUS 299740 331/18 331/19 355/16 66 32 1316

34 57C SWANSI Sanjay IND 308/ 36 325/34 329/24 351/29 59 20 1313

35 61A PRYADEIN llya RUS 302/39 331/22 332/17 346/ 37 52 19 1311

36 55B RENARD Alexander BEL 318/25 307 /40 334/14 349/ 31 56 26 1308

37 60D BUNCE Jake GBR 312/30 327 /33 323/39 346/ 36 53 22 1308

38 54D ANTHONY Corey CAN 318/24 315/38 324 /37 343/40 47 18 1300

39 59A GALYANOV Alexander RUS 310/ 34 305/41 329/22 349/33 49 19 1293

40 59C ENGLISH Keiran AUS 303 /38 315/37 324 /38 345/ 39 46 13 1287

41 54B MOEMARS Corentin BEL 282142 304 /42 323/40 346/ 35 47 23 1255

42 62D GUERRERO Marcos VEN 292 /41 311/39 3121/42 335/42 41 17 1250

43 62A PRATAMA Rizky INA 275143 293/43 277 143 311743 26 10 1156
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WSU FIELDS YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '
B A
( oN COMPOUND JR. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL m
- 13 JUL 2009 world archery
. uth champlonships
YoohiD %00 QUALIFICATION ROUND vouth champlonship
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1399 JONES Doris CAN Manitoba (CAN) 25 JUN 2006
Rank 22K Nome NOC  2om 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs  Score
No. Code

1 22C PRUITTE Samantha USA 345/ 1 350/ 1 341/ 1 351/ 6 97 36 1387

2 21C NICELY Kendal USA 337/ 3 346/ 2 334/ 5 353/ 4 81 34 1370

3 24D VAN CASPEL Inge NED 330/ 9 343/ 3 335/ 2 353/ 3 84 34 1361

4 21A CHERKASHNEVA Svetiana ~RUS 333/ 6 339/ 7 335/ 3  349/11 75 19 1356

5 22D JORINA Coetzee RSA 338/ 2 337/ 9 325/11 354/ 1 81 29 1354

6 20A ARTEMOVA Anna RUS 328/11 341/ 4 333/ 8 351/ 8 74 32 1353

7 20C LANCE Sarah USA 336/ 4 338/ 8 325/12 354/ 2 73 29 1353

8 22A KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 334/ 5 340/ 6 330/ 9 342/20 77 27 1346

9 22B CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 332/ 7 341/ 5 324/13 348/13 74 18 1345

10 20D MARTENS Naomi BEL 329/10 332/12 335/ 4 348/14 69 23 1344

11 23C SMITH Jenah CAN  328/12 329/17 333/ 7 351/ 7 65 22 1341

12 23B MONTELLANO Karen Selene MEX 332/ 8 331/15 323/17 345/16 60 20 1331

13 23D COGGINS Zoe GBR 316/18 327/18 333/ 6 348/12 65 23 1324

14 26A OLAISEN Marit NOR 319/15 331/14 324/14 349/10 61 24 1323

15 24B DE LA ROSA Alexis Arady MEX 315/19 333/11 323/15 352/ 5 61 18 1323

16 21D VELEZ Laila PUR 318/16 326/21 323/16 347/15 54 23 1314

17 26B KOLAREK Matea CRO  314/20 332/13 308/22 350/ 9 54 21 1304

18 25B VILLASENOR RAMOS Rosa M. MEX ~ 320/14  334/10 307/23 343/19 42 16 1304

19 25C LEAL Jhoaneth VEN 305/23 330/16 330/10 337/21 48 16 1302

20 21B FRASSON Sara ITA  324/13 327/20 316/19 330/25 54 19 1297

21 25A KACHHAP Priyanshu IND 313/21 327/19 312/20 345/17 47 19 1297

22 24A KERKETTA Ashrita IND 317/17 318/23 321/18 336/23 47 16 1292

23 20B BOGGIATTO Debora ITA  309/22 321/22 311/21 344/18 56 19 1285

24 23A MAJHI Kiran IND 302/24 310/24 305/25 337/22 41 11 1254

25 26C OSPINA RUIZ Daniela A. COL 302/25 309/25 306/24 323/26 32 9 1240

26 24C BEAULIEU Veronique CAN  290/26 295/26 296/26  336/24 33 9 1217
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WSU FIELDS ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP '
) e
( TUE RECURVE CD. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL L
. 14 JUL 2009 wo:l(: ar(l;l:glry
Yo L’D'? 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND youth champlosehps
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1377 KIM Joo Wan KOR Kundu (TUR) 7 OCT 2008
Rank Back Name Noc 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 37A KIM Joo Wan KOR 335/ 1 346/ 1 343/ 1 356/ 1 93 43 1380 WR
2 38A PARK Yeonsu KOR 324/ 2 343/ 2 328/ 3 352/ 2 73 26 1347
3 36A MIN Taehong KOR 316/ 8 335/ 4 332/ 2 348/ 4 68 23 1331
4 48B KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 323/ 3 329/ 7 321/ 6 351/ 3 60 19 1324
5 46D PREVOST GAEL FRA 317/ 6 332/ 5 328/ 4 347/ 5 54 24 1324
6 41B TSYDENOV Aldar RUS 318/ 5 339/ 3 319/ 9 345/ 8 59 18 1321
7 42A BORO Sanjay IND 313/ 9 331/ 6 323/ 5 338 /27 51 14 1305
8 40B SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin RUS 311/ 11 327 /10 313/ 11 340/15 44 14 1291
9 39C STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 320/ 4 311/39 321/ 7 338/26 44 17 1290
10 49B SOBKO Valentyn UKR 311/10 328/ 8 305/26 345/ 9 48 17 1289
1 50A OBST Oliver GER 304 /20 323/15 317 /10 338/28 48 13 1282
12 37B MARAN Luca ITA 301/24 323/17 311/13 345/ 7 51 13 1280
13 50C KAROUKIN Anton BLR 306 /17 311/40 321/ 8 340/16 42 9 1278
14 48A SCHNIER Simon GER 302 /22 326 /11 305/25 340/17 51 13 1273
15 46C ANADA Masataka JPN 308/12 327/ 9 300/35 338/20 49 11 1273
16 48D DIELEMANS Mitch NED 298 /29 323/18 307 /18 344 /10 43 14 1272
17 41C RIJAVEC Jan SLO 301/25 317 /24 310/ 14 342 /13 45 15 1270
18 33B ESKICI Osman TUR 306/15 325/14 300/ 34 339/18 43 10 1270
19 36C RIVAS Carlos ESP 307 /13 316 /26 306 /24 338/24 45 14 1267
20 50B MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR 306/18 313/35 304 /31 343 /11 38 13 1266
21 44A HO Mangal IND 305/19 325/12 298 /38 337/30 43 13 1265
22 39B KIRKIN Eugeny RUS 3171 7 313/37 295/42 336/34 35 14 1261
23 36B VIECELI Mattia ITA 295/ 34 313/33 312/12 3371/32 41 17 1257
24 47B ZUMBO Matthew USA 307 /14 325/13 292 /48 331/47 30 9 1255
25 49D ORLIC VEDRAN CRO 303/21 310/ 41 304 /28 335/37 39 13 1252
26 43C NAJMAN Damian POL 291/40 316/30 305/27 340/ 14 33 8 1252
27 38C SALMERON Alvaro ESP 291/40 323/16 304 /28 333/41 36 11 1251
28 33A RASANEN Teemu FIN 289/44 318/23 295/40 345/ 6 43 17 1247
29 43B SMITH HECTOR ANTONIO MEX 285/53 320/20 307 /17 333/43 36 9 1245
30 35C PALMAR Adam DEN 289/45 309/45 306 /20 339/19 33 10 1243
31 35D POPESCU ALEXANDRU IONUTROU 289/46 319/21 304 /30 331/48 31 10 1243
32 38B CAVALLAR Samuel ITA 296 /33 315/ 31 293 /46 335/39 31 5 1239
33 34B YILMAZ YAGIZ TUR 292 /39 317125 290/50 338/25 37 13 1237
34 51A HUDEC Miroslav CZE 298 /30 310/43 299 /37 330/52 25 5 1237
35 46B McLAUGHLIN Daniel USA 294 /35 296/ 58 310/ 14 334740 39 14 1234
36 47A PARK Timon CAN 298 /31 304 /52 306 /21 324 /62 25 10 1232
37 45B YAMAGUCHI Nathan USA 285/52 312/38 306 /22 328 /57 38 14 1231
38 34A NORDSTROM Viljam FIN 286 /49 318/22 291/49 335/37 35 10 1230
39 51C ANISHKEVICH Maxim BLR 290/43 316/27 295/ 41 328/58 32 15 1229
40 43A NATH Parashan IND 286/48 313/34 286 / 56 3421/12 39 19 1227
41 40C BAUER Kristjan SLO 286/ 51 316 /29 287 / 54 338/22 36 12 1227
42 44C KOT Michat POL 294/ 36 291/62 309/16 333/45 29 8 1227
43 42B SANSORES HECTOR EDUARDMEX 301/23 284 / 66 302/32 337 /31 39 13 1224
44 34D HARIKUL Tanapat THA 277159 303 /54 306 /23 335/35 34 15 1221
45 37C RIBAS VICENT ESP 274163 310/43 307 /19 330/51 25 6 1221
46 38D OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 300/ 26 292 /61 290/ 51 338/21 35 10 1220
47 40A STANCEL Filip SVK 300/ 27 304 /51 285/ 57 331/50 29 11 1220
48 40D PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE 278 /58 316 /28 288 /53 335/36 34 10 1217
49 37D PACHECO Daniel COL 293 /37 301/55 294 /43 329/ 56 28 9 1217
50 44B RAMIREZ DANIEL MEX 306/16 314 /32 283 /58 313/69 32 15 1216
51 41D MOHAMED JAFFAR Abdud Dayya&@iMBin 274 /62 321/19 287 /55 333/42 30 17 1215
52 48C TSENG TIK BUN HKG 282 /57 298 /57 302/33 329/53 36 12 1211
53 42C SZEMIK Krystian POL 283 /55 306 /48 293 /45 327 /59 29 10 1209
54 33D BOONPRASIT Sopanut THA 297132 296 /59 292/ 47 321/65 30 10 1206 CT
55 47D MORGAN Ashe GBR 267 /68 313/35 288 /52 338/23 30 10 1206 CT
56 51B CURCHOD Alexandre Sul 298 /28 306 /49 272 /65 327 /60 27 5 1203
57 47C SOWA Toshiyasu JPN 272/ 64 304 /53 297 /39 329/55 18 6 1202
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WSU FIELDS ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP '
) v‘. »
( TUE RECURVE CD. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL
2009h 14 JUL 2009 world archery
: uth champlonships
YouRN, 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND vouth champlonship
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1377 KIM Joo Wan KOR Kundu (TUR) 7 OCT 2008
Rank B2 Name NOC  7om 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs  Score
No. Code
58 35B ZOR Mehmet Seyit TUR 2751761 300/ 56 299/ 36 321/66 24 8 1195
59 35A JAUHIAINEN Atte FIN 284 /54 304 /50 273 /64 329 /54 23 10 1190
60 34C WULFF Nikolaj DEN 286 /50 289 /63 275/ 62 337 /29 31 8 1187
61 50D TSENOV YULIAN BUL 283/ 56 286 / 65 279 /59 336 /33 29 9 1184
62 36D PRELIPCEAN FLORIN ROU 269/ 67 310/42 270/ 67 322 /63 24 6 1171
63 49A VIETINGHOFF Dominik GER 252 /72 307 /47 278 /60 333/44 25 5 1170
64 39D HO NICHOLAS RYAN RSA 270/ 66 280 /68 293 /44 325/61 25 8 1168
65 44D WALLACE Darren IRL 288 /47 308 /46 265 /68 305/73 19 9 1166
66 43D LINSTER Sebastian HUN 293 /38 258 /74 276/ 61 332 /46 24 10 1159
67 33C GALBERG Mathias DEN 290/42 281 /67 274/ 63 313/70 25 10 1158
68 45C SAWAKI Masaharu JPN 271/65 269 /72 271/ 66 322 /64 17 3 1133
69 39A DUCHON Juraj SVK 266 /69 295 /60 263 /69 306/72 27 8 1130
70 45A ANGELARD-GONTIER Nicolas CAN 254 171 288 / 64 256 /72 331/49 22 8 1129
71 49C WONG Tze Ling HKG 276 /60 262 /73 260/70 312/ 71 19 5 1110
72 45D GOWER-ALLUM Keegan TRI 237173 278 /69 257171 315/68 11 3 1087
73 51D RAJAPAKSHA Vidura Bandara SRI 265/70 246 /75 243 /73 319/67 16 7 1073
74 41A ZEMBA Jozef SVK 222 /74 277170 232174 298 /74 18 5 1029
75 46A COUTURE Jonathan CAN 212175 271171 160/ 76 241/76 14 4 884
76 42D LEE LOUIE NICHOLAS YU PHI 183/76 238/76 192 /75 268/75 7 2 881
Legend:
WR World Record
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WSU FIELDS ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP '
) e
( TUE RECURVE CD. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL .‘
. 14 JUL 2009 wo:l(: ar(l;l:glry
Y“?.}'RL"D 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND youth champlosehps
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1377 LIM Su Ji KOR Kundu (TUR) 7 OCT 2008
Rank Back Name Noc 60m 50m 40m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 17A JEON Hunyoung KOR 336/ 1 346/ 3 344/ 1 354/ 1 90 35 1380  WR
2 18A OH Damee KOR 333/ 2 347/ 2 341/ 2 352/ 2 85 35 1373
3 16A CHOI Youri KOR 331/ 3 348/ 1 341/ 3 348/ 4 75 27 1368
4 18C KUMARI Deepika IND 328/ 4 335/ 6 335/ 4 347/ 5 75 31 1345
5 21C LEEK Miranda USA 327/ 6 333/ 9 327/11 350/ 3 64 23 1337
6 10B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 323/ 7 334/ 7 330/ 6 342/ 9 63 22 1329
7 20A BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS 318/ 8 337/ 5 329/ 8 345/ 6 63 15 1329
8 11B RODIONOVA Polina UKR 327/ 5 332/10 327/12 341/10 57 20 1327
9 19B CAKIROGLU Neslihan TUR  313/12 331/11 326/13  334/21 52 1 1304
10 19A TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 301/29 334/ 8 332/ 5 337/13 46 1 1304
1 12B MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 309/15 338/ 4 312/28 343/ 8 58 24 1302
12 21A TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 303/20 324/17 330/ 7 345/ 7 52 14 1302
13 14C BARNARD Elisa AUS  313/14 324/16 325/14  336/15 46 21 1298
14 15C INGLEY Alice AUS 316/ 9 325/14 315/20 336/17 40 17 1292
15 188 VALENCIA ALEJANDRA MEX 316/10 324/15 314/23 336/16 45 16 1290
16 21B AKTUNA AYBUKE TUR 301/26 328/13 328/10 333/22 43 17 1290
17 20B UNSAL BEGUNHAN ELIF TUR 315/11 323/18 328/ 9 323/38 50 16 1289
18 22A MIRCA Alexandra MDA  313/13 312/37 322/16 337/14 44 16 1284
19 17B AVITIA Mariana MEX 301/28 323/20 314/22 335/19 35 13 1273
20 16C SARDAR Padya Wati IND 297/35 317/27 317/18 339/11 46 17 1270
21 20C GILBERT Michelle USA 302/24 314/33 313/26 339/12 40 14 1268
22 22B CHEOK Khang Leng, Elizabeth SIN  308/16  323/19  313/25  324/37 35 10 1268
23 13B SUGIBAYASHI Rina JPN  302/25 318/26 319/17  329/28 32 16 1268
24 14B IRIE yu JPN  299/33 321/23 317/19  328/30 35 9 1265
25 158 OKADA Mayumi JPN  304/18 322/22 312/29 327/34 34 1 1265
26 11C GORCZYCA Joanna POL  304/19 319/24 305/33 332/24 34 1 1260
27 10A QUATRINI Ramona ITA  297/34 316/29 309/30 335/18 48 18 1257
28 13C SIM Ashley AUS  303/21 304/45 323/15 323/39 33 16 1253
29 22C SUHM Patricia GER  303/22 317/28 298/40 334/20 33 10 1252
30 10D SISKOVA Alexandra SVK  308/17 322/21 297/44  324/36 33 9 1251
31 17D PLEUNE Tasia BEL 299/31 315/31 313/27  323/39 37 7 1250
32 22D GLEMET OPHELIE FRA  289/43 328/12 297/44 332/23 42 16 1246
33 17C VEMUNOORI Sharadha IND 302/23 308/40 303/35 330/27 37 14 1243
34 23D LOH Tze Rong Vanessa SIN  292/40 318/25 303/34 327/31 38 17 1240
35 11D LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 299/32 315/30 300/39  322/41 39 14 1236
36 16B CHAVEZ JULIA CLAUDIA MEX 293/38 308/41 314/24 318/46 36 12 1233
37 11A DI LORENZO Paola ITA  301/27 300/49 301/37 331/26 30 14 1233
38 14A ALARCON Miriam ESP 296/36 314/34 298/41 320/44 29 14 1228
39 21D HARWOOD Catherine GBR 286/46 315/31 298/42 328/29 30 6 1227
40 19C LARRICK Kiley USA 282/49 313/35 298/43 331/25 28 9 1224
41 13A DIAZ ELENA ESP  283/47 313/36 314/21  313/50 31 8 1223
42 12A PADOVAN Arianna ITA 288/44 312/38 305/32 317/48 31 9 1222
43 18D CHENIER Virginie CAN  282/51 304/46 308/31 324/35 27 8 1218
44 13D CHORTI ARIADNI GRE 296/37 306/42 288/50 327/33 30 4 1217
45 10C BYRA Dominika POL  291/41 312/39 284/51 327/31 29 11 1214
46 23B JIMENEZ Joanne PUR  282/50 303/48 300/38 321/42 28 8 1206
47 14D PARASKEVOPOULOU ZOI  GRE  291/41 299/51 293/46 319/45 24 8 1202
48 15D LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN  281/52 306/44 289/48 321/43 23 9 1197
49 19D PARNAT Reena EST 286/45 303/47 302/36 305/51 31 14 1196
50 20D TSUI CHUNG YAN HKG 293/39 306/43 289/49  304/53 21 5 1192
51 12C KRECIOCH Anna POL  282/48 297/52 279/52 318/47 26 8 1176
52 12D BARICICOVA Ivona SVK  272/53 299/50 289/47  314/49 33 11 1174
53 15A COLOMAR ISABEL ESP  300/30 294/53 270/53  304/52 25 9 1168
54 23C MEISTER Charlotte NED 266/54 287/54 266/54 299 /54 16 2 1118
55 16D HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne SofN  222/55 268/55 240/55 263/55 7 3 993
56 23A GOTUACO BIANCA PHI  121/56 225/56 214/56  237/56 3 1 797
Legend:
WR  World Record
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WSU FIELDS ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP '
) e
( TUE COMPOUND CD. MEN'S INDIVIDUAL h
. 14 JUL 2009 wo:l(: ar(l;l:glry
Yo L’D'? 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND youth champlosehps
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1401 GALLENTHIEN Braden USA Davens (USA) 20 JUL 2002
Rank Back Name Noc 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code

1 55B FRIESE Nicklas DEN 339/ 3 346/ 4 347/ 1 355/ 7 99 45 1387

2 57A WHITING Riley USA 343/ 2 347/ 3 339/ 8 358/ 2 93 44 1387

3 58A SAHI Alexander USA 343/ 1 343/ 8 339/ 9 359/ 1 96 34 1384

4 63B van BARBIERI Jaime AUS 331/12 348/ 2 341/ 3 354 /12 89 36 1374

5 53B MIKKELSEN Simon DEN 325/21 348/ 1 339/ 7 357/ 4 86 45 1369

6 55C MEDINA ADOLFO MEX 329/14 338/16 341/ 4 358/ 3 85 36 1366

7 60A BROWN Keenan CAN 323/24 344/ 7 343/ 2 356/ 5 85 35 1366

8 60B GOWER Phillip GBR 336/ 5 340/10 334 /13 353/15 79 33 1363

9 60D SCHLOESSER Mike NED 332/10 338/14 336/ 11 355/10 85 28 1361

10 61D BOJTI Robert HUN 335/ 8 338/18 336/12 352 /17 58 21 1361

1 56C VORONKOV Vladislav RUS 337/ 4 344/ 6 330/ 21 345/ 39 77 27 1356

12 64A PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar IND 323 /26 339/13 339/ 6 353/14 74 28 1354

13 57C KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 329/15 345/ 5 326 /29 354 /13 39 26 1354

14 58C AVDEEV Nikolay RUS 335/ 7 328 /36 338/10 351/20 69 31 1352

15 56A HEAVNER Hunter USA 330/13 339/ 11 332/19 350/ 24 70 29 1351

16 59A DUFRESNE Felix CAN 324 /22 339/12 331/20 355/ 8 74 37 1349

17 53C CARDOSO MARIO MEX 327 /20 333/25 340/ 5 347 /33 68 26 1347

18 63A CHATERJEE Ritul IND 336/ 6 330/31 329/23 351/19 70 21 1346

19 62B SALMON Jack AUS 324 /23 342/ 9 333/14 346 /35 70 24 1345

20 64C NIETO TALADRIZ DIEGO ESP 332/ 9 331/30 333/15 349 /27 64 25 1345

21 54B HANSEN Stephan DEN 327 /19 335/22 327125 355/ 9 71 28 1344

22 62A SRINET Abhyudaya IND 318/ 31 336/20 328/24 356/ 6 73 28 1338

23 63C GUTIERREZ RAUL ESP 320/30 335/23 332/17 349/25 64 24 1336

24 64B LAWRENCE Mitchell AUS 327 117 336/21 322 /31 350/23 68 27 1335

25 61B HUMPHRIES Lewis GBR 314/38 338/17 329/22 354 /11 58 27 1335

26 54A PEARSON DANIEL ROBERT RSA 317 /33 333/26 332/17 351/22 62 21 1333

27 61A LUEDTKE Josh CAN 323 /27 331/28 332/16 346/ 37 54 23 1332

28 53A STEVENS Craig RSA 332/11 328/35 327127 344/ 41 62 23 1331

29 56B CARRASQUERO Jorge VEN 322/28 338/15 322/32 347134 63 19 1329

30 58D LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE 316/ 36 337719 321/35 351/20 55 26 1325

31 54C FUENTES JUAN RAMON MEX 327 /18 331/29 327 /26 338/43 52 14 1323

32 59D FEUCHT Lorenz Sul 315/37 333/27 322/33 349/26 52 17 1319

33 58B MANRESA Manuel VEN 320/29 329/33 320/ 36 347132 56 25 1316

34 57D KOOLS Reginald BEL 314/38 334 /24 323/30 345/38 49 16 1316

35 59B TAYLOR Stuart GBR 323/25 324 /39 321/34 343/42 46 21 1311

36 54D SMYTHE Jarrod NZL 304 /44 330/32 327128 348/28 54 18 1309

37 55A LOOTS Jacobus RSA 327 /16 323/40 307 /42 348/30 59 22 1305

38 61C ROHRMULLER Raimund NAM 317134 326 /37 315/38 34440 44 15 1302

39 53D SUVAK ANDELO CRO 312/ 41 325/38 316 /37 348/28 53 19 1301

40 57B MARTINEZ Diego VEN 317132 329/34 306/43 347/ 31 50 19 1299

41 56D CHIU Gerald Po On HKG 316/35 316 /44 3121/40 351/18 45 23 1295

42 60C NUGROHO CATUR WURI ADI  INA 312740 319/42 312739 346/ 36 50 14 1289

43 55D KULTORP Marius NOR 308/43 320/ 41 308 /41 352/16 52 19 1288

44 59C ANANDA Putera Irvaldi INA 302/45 310/45 286 /44 337 /44 41 11 1235

45 62C WOORTMAN Gunther Klaus NAM 309/42 316/43 282 /45 286 /45 29 7 1193
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WSU FIELDS ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP '
) e
( TUE COMPOUND CD. WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL ‘
— 14 JUL 2009 wo:n: ar(l;l:glry
onglmhn 9:00 QUALIFICATION ROUND vouth champlonships
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1409 ANSCHTUZ Erika USA Kansas (USA) 18 OCT 2004
Rank 22K Name NOC  6om 50m 40m 30m 10s Xs  Score
No. Code

1 27C JOHNSTON Kailey USA 343/ 1 349/ 4 347/ 3 358/ 1 105 43 1397

2 26C PEARCE Paige USA 336/ 6 354/ 1 348/ 2 356/ 3 102 49 1394

3 28C CERNE Toja SLO 338/ 4 350/ 3 346/ 4 352/ 7 96 32 1386

4 26A SALINAS STEPHANIE SARAI MEX 340/ 2 347/ 8 346/ 5 348/17 86 35 1381

5 27A TREVINO GABRIELA YAZMIN MEX 338/ 3 351/ 2 336/15 348/14 89 31 1373

6 31B NIETO TALADRIZ Clara ESP 326/16 347/ 6 345/ 6 355/ 4 88 47 1373

7 26B SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi IND 336/ 5 345/10 344/ 8 346/19 85 26 1371

8 29D VERMEULEN Jody NED 334/ 7 347/ 5 339/11 349/ 9 86 39 1369

9 32A ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE 321/20 346/ 9 345/ 7 356/ 2 84 39 1368

10 25C HARMEYER Kayla USA  324/17 343/13 351/ 1 348/18 82 31 1366

11 25A QUIROGA Elma Cristina MEX 330/13 344/11 339/10 351/ 8 80 38 1364

12 32B DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 328/15 347/ 7 333/16 352/ 6 79 38 1360

13 25D FRANDSEN Ida DEN 329/14 338/20 343/ 9 349/13 69 30 1359

14 30B HEALEY Tegan AUS 334/ 8 344/12 330/23 349/10 75 25 1357

15 31D VALLIERES Cassandra CAN  333/11 332/24 336/13 353/ 5 72 24 1354

16 30D HUGHES Rachel NZL 333/10 340/16 331/21 344/22 65 20 1348

17 28A VALD Alexsandra RUS 334/ 9 328/27 337/12 348/14 73 32 1347

18 27D VERDIN Elke BEL 323/18 343/14 328/25 348/16 71 26 1342

19 26D SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 320/22 339/18 333/17 349/12 51 21 1341

20 32C GRYDELAND Runa NOR 332/12 334/23 324/26 349/11 63 17 1339

21 30A SELYUKOVA Victoria RUS 315/26 339/17 331/19 346/20 66 25 1331

22 31C JAMES Jessica GBR  322/19 331/25 336/14 340/25 58 14 1329

23 29A TEREKHOVA Oksanna RUS 313/28 337/22 332/18 345/21 61 8 1327

24 28B FARRUGIA Renae AUS 316/25 340/15 330/24 337/27 50 17 1323

25 29C JANEZIC Aja SLO  320/21 329/26 330/22 340/26 56 24 1319

26 27B KUMARI Nilam IND 319/24 328/29 331/20 340/24 54 20 1318

27 25B BHAGAT Prerna IND 313/29 337/21 319/27 342/23 63 19 1311

28 28D HANDAYANIDELLAADISTY  INA  319/23 328/28 309/29 332/28 41 15 1288

29 32D DAKOUTROU Maria GRE 306/32 314/31 311/28 331/29 41 12 1262

30 29B PAGET Amy AUS 310/31 321/30 307/30 316/31 27 8 1254

31 31A LUI WING LAM HKG  310/30 308/32 304/31 327/30 35 9 1249

32 30C BROWN Georgina GBR  314/27 338/19 26 10 652
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. MEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

9 July 2009

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rou

nds

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

KOR - Korea

GBR - Great Britain

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

MEX - Mexico

IND - India

USA - USA

TPE - Chinese Taipei

AUS - Australia

ESP - Spain

KAZ - Kazakhstan

TUR - Turkey

ITA - Italy

NOR - Norway

CHN - P.R. China

FRA - France

DEN - Denmark

GER - Germany

1A
1B
1C

A
7B
7C

13A
13B
13C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

12A
12B
12C

11A
11B
11C

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

10A
10B
10C

5A

5C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

JANG Chaehwan
KIM Woojin
SUNG Wookyeong

BARBER Thomas
MORTLOCK James
NESBITT Mark

FALDZINSKI Maciej
NOWAK Piotr
ZARZECKI Pawel

IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
MARCHENKO Yevhen

PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr

FARJAT Jafet
GOMEZ Felix
LASTRA Rodrigo

BASUMATARY Hemanta
DAS Atanu
XALXO Pawan

BLAKLEY Forrest
HENSLIN Aaron
KELCHNER Peter

HU Hsiu-Yu
LIU Wei-Ching
WANG Hou-Chieh

NOTT Benjamin
TYACK Ryan
WORTH Taylor

ARENAS Javier
FERNANDEZ Antonio
PIFARRE Miguel Angel

GANKIN Artyom
NESTERENKO Ivan
NUGMAN Sagadat

BOZLAR Fatih
CINAR Sermet
CORBA Yusuf

GIORI Lorenzo
MELOTTO Luca
MORELLO Marco

LOEKKEBERGOEN Jarl
NYSTEEN Lars-Henrik
RISINGGARD Vetle

CHU Weiyang
GUO Kaigiang
XING Yu

FIORETTI Thibault
PUENTE Baptiste
ROSSIGNOL Julien

IPSEN Benjamin Hindborg
KROM-THAYSEN Asbjorn
LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg

GROSSMANN Tim
MAYR Camilo
SCHAAF Simeon

4018/ 1

37411 7

3671/13

3789/ 3

3719/ 8

3822/ 2

3689 /12

3703 /11

3776/ 6

3641/16

3660 /15

3712/10

3779/ 5

3668 /14

3782/ 4

3713/ 9

3636 /17

3629/18

223

210

214

210

205

213

218

212

211

210

210

207

206

205

201

196

226

221

216

211

220

215

214

204

73

70

228

216

207

204

222

205

202 T30

202 T26
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '.

RECURVE JR. MEN'S TEAM M

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009
Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
19 SLO - Slovenia 19A CEHNER Gasper 3609/19
19B KOMOCAR Jaka
19C KUS Anze
20 JPN - Japan 20A KATO Yasuyuki 3598 /20
20B KOMAITA Yoshiki
20C YAMADA Taku
21 CZE - Czech Republic 21A HAJDUK Frantisek 3596 /21
21B KEICHER Michal
21C PERTLIK Filip
22 FIN - Finland 22A HAUTAMAKI Joni 3568 /22
22B KONTIO Matias
22C VAINIONPAA Petri
23 PUR - Puerto Rico 23A CINTRON Nolan 3563 /23
23B JIMENEZ Jonathan
23C ORTIZ Antonio Joel
24 RUS - Russian Fed. 24A CHULDUM Artysh 3449 /24
24B GOMBOEYV Kheshegto
24C RYGZENOV Tse-Darzhi
25 VEN - Venezuela 25A CONTRERAS Moises 3392/25
25B MANZANO Angel
25C PINTO Yolmar
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank Ta;b;c  Tie-break arrows
ARM430000_C74B 1.0 Report Created SAT 18 JUL 2009 17:36 Page 2/2
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

9 July 2009

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rou

nds

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

KOR - Korea

CHN - P.R. China

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

FRA - France

KAZ - Kazakhstan

NED - Netherlands

JPN - Japan

ITA - Italy

DEN - Denmark

GER - Germany

RUS - Russian Fed.

TPE - Chinese Taipei

MEX - Mexico

IND - India

TUR - Turkey

USA - USA

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

11A
11B
11C

5A

5C

9A

9C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

14A
14B
14C

13A
13B
13C

17A
17B
17C

HAN Gyeonghee
LEE Yujin
YU Jangmi

CHEN Yeqing
LU Siyi
ZHU Jiani

GRZELAK Anna
LESNIAK Natalia
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

DUBAS Iryna
GRACHOVA Daria
ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya

BARDARY Marion
LECOINTRE Laurie
PAJAK Cassandra

LI Yelena
RUMYANTSEVA Angelina
TUKEBAYEVA Farida

CUSTERS Maud
LAAN Daisy
van BOXTEL Ingrid

HAYASHI Mizuki
KITAKAMI Mayuka
OKUBO Mai

FILIPPI Gloria
MANDIA Claudia
MIRIA Gaia Cristiana

CHRISTIANSEN Carina R.

GAMMELMARK Katrine
JAGER Maja Buskbjerg

EICHHORN Anne
RODE Julia
SAUERWALD Carina

BOMBOEVA Anna
KORSHUNOVA Olga
SEGINA Tatiana

CHEN Szu-Yu
LIN Chia-En
TSAI Yu-Hsia

CHAVARRIA Alma B.
ORTA ltzel
SANCHEZ Mariana

HANSDA Bazemai
KUMARI Sumita
VERMA Seema

AZNEVI Cansin
TOZER Ozge
UNAL Zeynep Isilsu

BLAKE Emily
DEBORD Kayla
GIBBS Jessica

4040/ 1

3950/ 2

3781/ 4

3837/ 3

3718/ 7

3661 /11

3745/ 5

3675/ 9

3657 /12

3673 /10

3608 /16

3689/ 8

3743/ 6

3611/15

3621/14

3636 /13

3590 /17

224

221

190

211

200

199

204

205

196

194

192

192

191

185

184

183

224

219

206

211

201

199

198

197

3;2

3;0

222

214

191

208

218

205

209

198

No

Legend:
Number

Rk Rank
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. MEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009
Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC No  Name Scorseand | 118 114 112 Finals
1 USA-USA 1A CLELAND Ben 4072/ 1 -BYE- 228 232 229
1B CYR Levi
1C THOMPSON Cody
2 MEX - Mexico 2A ALFARO Luis Martin 4058/ 2 -BYE- 232 230 222
2B RAMIREZ Angel
2C RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc A.
3 DEN - Denmark 5A DARUM Andreas 4023/ 5 -BYE- 229 223 225
5B FRANTZEN Claus
5C KROGSHEDE Mads Juul
4 CAN - Canada 6A ANTHONY Corey 3990/ 6 -BYE- 223 223 219
6B KUPCHANKO Michael
6C PERKINS Christopher
5 SWE - Sweden 4A FRIBERG Jonathan 4026/ 4 -BYE- 224
4B LUNDSTROM Viktor
4C RONNOW Christopher
6 ITA - Italy 3A DI BENEDETTO Luca 4045/ 3 -BYE- 223
3B FANTI Luca
3C POLIDORI Jacopo
7 AUS - Australia 9A ASHLEY Adam 3930/ 9 229 219
9B ENGLISH Keiran
9C HIRTH James
8 BEL - Belgium 10A  MOEMARS Corentin 3888/10 224 217
10B RENARD Alexander
10C VAN REYBROUCK Nicolas
9 RUS - Russian Fed. 8A GALYANOV Alexander 3942/ 8 221
8B PRYADEIN llya
8C RINCHINO Chingese
10 IND - India 7A MANGANG Kshetrimayum Nikon 3960/ 7 219
7B RAO Arjun
7C SWANSI Sanjay
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
ARM431000_C74B 1.0 Report Created SAT 18 JUL 2009 17:36 Page 1/1
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. WOMEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
WORL Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009
championships ¥
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009
Ranking Rounds
Back
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 USA-USA 1A LANCE Sarah 4110/ 1 -BYE- 224 226 WR
1B NICELY Kendal
1C PRUITTE Samantha

2 RUS - Russian Fed. 2A ARTEMOVA Anna 4055/ 2 -BYE- 219 214
2B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
2C KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina

3 MEX - Mexico 3A DE LA ROSA Alexis Arady 3958/ 3 -BYE- 214 206 T55
3B MONTELLANO Karen Selene
3C VILLASENOR RAMOS Rosa M.

4 |TA - ltaly 4A BOGGIATTO Debora 3927/ 4 217 209 206 T53
LLERI Giulia
4C FRASSON Sara

5 IND - India 5A KACHHAP Priyanshu 3843/ 5 212
5B KERKETTA Ashrita
5C MAJHI Kiran

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank Ta;b;c  Tie-break arrows WR World Record
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE CD. MEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

9 July 2009

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009

Rk NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rou

nds

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 KOR - Korea

2 UKR - Ukraine

3 ITA- ltaly

4 IND - India

5 RUS - Russian Fed.

6 USA-USA

7 TUR - Turkey

8 MEX - Mexico

9 POL - Poland

10 FIN - Finland

11 GER - Germany

12 SLO - Slovenia

13 DEN - Denmark

14 JPN - Japan

15 ESP - Spain

16 SVK - Slovakia

17 CAN - Canada

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

1A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

14A
14B
14C

16A
16B
16C

17A
17B
17C

KIM Joo Wan
MIN Taehong
PARK Yeonsu

KOMONYUK Vitaliy
MARTYNOV Dmytro
SOBKO Valentyn

CAVALLAR Samuel
MARAN Luca
VIECELI Mattia

BORO Sanjay
HO Mangal
NATH Parashan

KIRKIN Eugeny
SANZHITSYBIKOV Konstantin
TSYDENOV Aldar

McLAUGHLIN Daniel
YAMAGUCHI Nathan
ZUMBO Matthew

ESKICI Osman
YILMAZ Yagiz
ZOR Mehmet Seyit

RAMIREZ Daniel
SANSORES Hector Eduardo
SMITH Hector Antonio

KOT Michat
NAJMAN Damian
SZEMIK Krystian

JAUHIAINEN Atte
NORDSTROM Viljam
RASANEN Teemu

OBST Oliver
SCHNIER Simon
VIETINGHOFF Dominik

BAUER Kristjan
RIJAVEC Jan
STRAJHAR Klemen

GALBERG Mathias
PALMAR Adam
WULFF Nikolaj

ANADA Masataka
SAWAKI Masaharu
SOWA Toshiyasu

RIBAS Vicent
RIVAS Carlos
SALMERON Alvaro

DUCHON Juraj
STANCEL Filip
ZEMBA Jozef

ANGELARD-GONTIER Nicolas
COUTURE Jonathan
PARK Timon

4058/ 1

3879/ 2

3776/ 6

3797/ 4

3873/ 3

3720/ 9

3702/10

3685/12

3688 /11

3667 /13

3725/ 8

3787/ 5

3588 /15

3608 /14

3739/ 7

3379/16

3245 /17

227

221

222

215

211

212

213

214

209

208

207

205

204

200

197

194

229

225

216

213

215

210

207

202

224

223

215

209

223

217

215

199

Legend:
No Number

Rk Rank
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS '.

RECURVE CD. WOMEN'S TEAM M

world archery

you h youth champlonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009
Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 KOR - Korea 1A CHOI Youri 4121/ 1 WR -BYE- 222 224 215 127
1B JEON Hunyoung
1C OH Damee
2 RUS - Russian Fed. 3A BOLOTOVA Oyuna 3935/ 3 -BYE- 218 225 WR 215 726
3B TIMOFEEVA Kristina
3C TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
3 UKR - Ukraine 2A  MARCHENKO Veronika 3958/ 2 -BYE- 217 206 213
2B RODIONOVA Polina
2C SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
4 TUR - Turkey 4A AKTUNA Aybuke 3883/ 4 210 215 214 207
4B CAKIROGLU Neslihan
4C UNSAL Begunhan Elif
5 USA-USA 7A GILBERT Michelle 3829/ 7 206 212
7B LARRICK Kiley
7C LEEK Miranda
6 AUS - Australia 6A BARNARD Elisa 3843/ 6 211 211
6B INGLEY Alice
6C SIM Ashley
7 MEX - Mexico 9A AVITIA Mariana 3796/ 9 209 206
9B CHAVEZ JULIA CLAUDIA
9C VALENCIA ALEJANDRA
8 POL - Poland 12A BYRA Dominika 3650/12 209 202
12B GORCZYCA Joanna
12C KRECIOCH Anna
9 IND - India 5A KUMARI Deepika 3858/ 5 204
5B SARDAR Padya Wati
5C VEMUNOORI Sharadha
10 JPN - Japan 8A IRIE Yu 3798/ 8 203
8B OKADA Mayumi
8C SUGIBAYASHI Rina
11 SVK - Slovakia 11A BARICICOVA Ivona 3661 /11 199
11B LONGOVA Alexandra
11C SISKOVA Alexandra
12 ITA - ltaly 10A DI LORENZO Paola 3712/10 193
10B PADOVAN Arianna
10C QUATRINI Ramona
13 ESP - Spain 13A ALARCON Miriam 3619/13 182
13B COLOMAR lsabel
13C DIAZ Elena
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank Ta;b;c  Tie-break arrows WR World Record
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND CD. MEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champilonships
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009
Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC No  Name Scorseand | 118 114 112 Finals

1 MEX - Mexico 7A CARDOSO Mario 4036/ 7 225 233 227 221
7B FUENTES Juan Ramon
7C MEDINA Adolfo

2 AUS - Australia 4A LAWRENCE Mitchell 4054/ 4 -BYE- 228 228 220
4B SALMON Jack
4C van BARBIERI Jaime

3 USA-USA 1A HEAVNER Hunter 4122/ 1 -BYE- 230 220 229
1B SAHI Alexander
1C WHITING Riley

4 IND - India 6A CHATERJEE Ritul 4038/ 6 -BYE- 223 226 207
6B PASWAN Sudhakar Kumar
6C SRINET Abhyudaya

5 RSA - South Africa 9A LOOTS Jacobus 3969/ 9 228 227
9B PEARSON Danier Robert
9C STEVENS Craig

6 DEN - Denmark 2A FRIESE Nicklas 4100/ 2 -BYE- 224
2B HANSEN Stephan
2C MIKKELSEN Simon

7 CAN - Canada 5A BROWN Keenan 4047/ 5 -BYE- 223
5B DUFRESNE Felix
5C LUEDTKE Josh

8 RUS - Russian Fed. 3A AVDEEV Nikolay 4062/ 3 -BYE- 221
3B KOZHIN Dmitry
3C VORONKOV Vladislav

9 GBR - Great Britain 8A GOWER Phillip 4009/ 8 225
8B HUMPHRIES Lewis
8C TAYLOR Stuart

10 VEN - Venezuela 10A CARRASQUERO Jorge 3944 /10 216
10B MANRESA Manuel
10C MARTINEZ Diego

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND CD. WOMEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery

you h youth champlonships
WORL Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009
championships ¥
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 18 JUL 2009
Ranking Rounds
Back
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 USA-USA 1A HARMEYER Kayla 4157/ 1 WR -BYE- 230 WR 224
1B JOHNSTON Kailey
1C PEARCE Paige

2 MEX - Mexico 2A QUIROGA Elma Cristina 4118/ 2 -BYE- 225 221
2B SALINAS STEPHANIE SARAI
2C TREVINO GABRIELA YAZMIN

3 IND - India 4A BHAGAT Prerna 4000/ 4 217 219 2111728
UMARI Nilam
4C SARIKONDA Jayalakshmi

4 RUS - Russian Fed. 3A SELYUKOVA Victoria 4005/ 3 -BYE- 221 211 726
3B TEREKHOVA Oksanna
3C VALD Alexsandra

5 AUS - Australia 5A FARRUGIA Renae 3934/ 5 215
5B HEALEY Tegan
5C PAGET Amy

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank Ta;b;c  Tie-break arrows WR World Record
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X

(2009 6 JUL 2009

championships

RECURVE JR. MEN'S TEAM

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

2 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 228 KOR-KOREA OGDEN (USA) 16 JUL 2009
Ranking Round| NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 4018 KOR - KOREA 223
1A JANG Chaehwan
1B KIM Woojin
1C SUNG Wookyeong KOREA
16/ 3641 ESP - SPAIN 210 226 WR
16A ARENAS Javier
16B FERNANDEZ Antonio
16C PIFARRE Miguel Angel KOREA
228 WR
9/ 3713 FRA - FRANCE 196
9A FIORETTI Thibault
9B PUENTE Baptiste
9C ROSSIGNOL Julien MEXICO
8/ 3719 MEX - MEXICO 205 220
8A FARJAT Jafet
8B GOMEZ Felix
8C LASTRA Rodrigo KOREA
222
5/ 3779 ITA - ITALY 206
5A GIORI Lorenzo
5B MELOTTO Luca
5C MORELLO Marco USA
12/ 3689 USA - USA 218 214
12A BLAKLEY Forrest
12B HENSLIN Aaron
12C KELCHNER Peter POLAND
207
13/ 3671 POL - POLAND 214
13A FALDZINSKI Maciej
13B NOWAK Piotr
13C ZARZECKI Pawel POLAND
4/ 3782  CHN - P.R.CHINA 201 216 GOLD
4A CHU Weiyang
4B GUO Kaigiang
4C XING Yu KOREA
3/ 3789 UKR - UKRAINE 210
3A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
3B MARCHENKO Yevhen
3C PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKRAINE
14/ 3668 NOR - NORWAY 205 21
14A LOEKKEBERGOEN Jarl
14B NYSTEEN Lars-Henrik
14C RISINGGARD Vetle UKRAINE
204
11/ 3703 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 212
1A HU Hsiu-Yu
1B LIU Wei-Ching
11C WANG Hou-Chieh CHINESE TAIPEI
6/ 3776 AUS - AUSTRALIA 21 204
6A NOTT Benjamin
6B TYACK Ryan
6C WORTH Taylor GREAT BRITAIN SILVER
205
7/ 3741 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 210
7A BARBER Thomas GREAT BRITAIN
7B MORTLOCK James
7C NESBITT Mark GREAT BRITAIN
10/ 3712 TUR - TURKEY 207 221
10A BOZLAR Fatih
10B CINAR Sermet
10C CORBA Yusuf GREAT BRITAIN
216
15/ 3660 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 210 BRONZE
15A GANKIN Artyom POLAND
15B NESTERENKO Ivan 202 T30
15C NUGMAN Sagadat INDIA POLAND
2/ 3822 IND - INDIA 213 215
2A BASUMATARY Hemanta UKRAINE
2B DAS Atanu 202 T26
2C XALXO Pawan
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c  Tie-break arrows
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X

(2009 6 JUL 2009

championships

YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RECURVE JR. WOMEN'S TEAM

v

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

2 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 224 KOR-KOREA OGDEN (USA) 16 JUL 2009
Ranking Round| NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 4040 KOR - KOREA 224
1A HAN Gyeonghee
1B LEE Yujin
1C YU Jangmi KOREA
16/ 3608 GER - GERMANY 192 224 WR
16A EICHHORN Anne
16B RODE Julia
16C SAUERWALD Carina KOREA
222
9/ 3675 JPN - JAPAN 205
9A HAYASHI Mizuki
9B KITAKAMI Mayuka
9C OKUBO Mai JAPAN
8/ 3689 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 192 197
8A BOMBOEVA Anna
8B KORSHUNOVA Olga
8C SEGINA Tatiana KOREA
218
5/ 3745 NED - NETHERLANDS 204
5A CUSTERS Maud
5B LAAN Daisy
5C van BOXTEL Ingrid NETHERLANDS
12/ 3657 ITA - ITALY 196 198
12A FILIPPI Gloria
12B MANDIA Claudia
12C MIRIA Gaia Cristiana POLAND
191
13/ 3636 TUR - TURKEY 183
13A AZNEVI Cansin
13B TOZER Ozge
13C UNAL Zeynep Isilsu POLAND
4/ 3781 POL - POLAND 190 206 GOLD
4A GRZELAK Anna
4B LESNIAK Natalia
4C WYCZECHOWSKA Paula KOREA
3/ 3837 UKR - UKRAINE 211
3A DUBAS Iryna
3B GRACHOVA Daria
3C ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya UKRAINE
14/ 3621 IND - INDIA 184 21
14A HANSDA Bazemai
14B KUMARI Sumita
14C VERMA Seema UKRAINE
208
11/ 3661 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 199
1A LI Yelena
1B RUMYANTSEVA Angelina
11C TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZAKHSTAN
6/ 3743 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 191 199
6A CHEN Szu-Yu
6B LIN Chia-En
6C TSAI Yu-Hsia P.R. CHINA SILVER
205
7/ 3718 FRA - FRANCE 200
7A BARDARY Marion P.R. CHINA
7B LECOINTRE Laurie
7C PAJAK Cassandra FRANCE
10/ 3673 DEN - DENMARK 194 201
10A CHRISTIANSEN Carina R.
10B GAMMELMARK Katrine
10C JAGER Maja Buskbjerg P.R. CHINA
214
15/ 3611 MEX - MEXICO 185 BRONZE
15A CHAVARRIA Alma B. POLAND
15B ORTA ltzel 209
15C SANCHEZ Mariana P.R. CHINA POLAND
2/ 3950 CHN - P.R. CHINA 221 219
2A CHEN Yeqing UKRAINE
2B LU Siyi 198
2C ZHU Jiani
Legend:
No Number
ARW430000_C75C 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUL 2009 14:22 Page 1/1
@B KAMOTORS  SPORTOTD  VakifBank e & (fors (P et LONGINES
bttty TURKISH AMLINES _;) e rans




championships
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YOUTH ARCHERY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPOUND JR. MEN'S TEAM

VN

world archery
youth champlonships

Ogden 12 - 19 July 2009

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 233 USA-USA Merida (MEX) 20 OCT 2006
Ranking Round| NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 4072 USA - USA
1A CLELAND Ben
1B CYR Levi
1C THOMPSON Cody USA
- BYE - 228
USA
232
9/ 3930 AUS - AUSTRALIA 229
9A ASHLEY Adam
9B ENGLISH Keiran
9C HIRTH James AUSTRALIA
8/ 3942 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 221 219
8A GALYANOV Alexander
8B PRYADEIN llya
8C RINCHINO Chingese USA
229
5/ 4023 DEN - DENMARK
5A DARUM Andreas
5B FRANTZEN Claus
5C KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DENMARK
-BYE - 229
DENMARK
223
-BYE -
SWEDEN
4/ 4026  SWE - SWEDEN 224 GOLD
4A FRIBERG Jonathan
4B LUNDSTROM Viktor
4C RONNOW Christopher USA
3/ 4045 ITA - ITALY
3A DI BENEDETTO Luca
3B FANTI Luca
3C POLIDORI Jacopo ITALY
-BYE - 223 127
CANADA
223
-BYE -
CANADA
6/ 3990 CAN - CANADA 223728
6A ANTHONY Corey
6B KUPCHANKO Michael
6C PERKINS Christopher MEXICO SILVER
222
7/ 3960 IND - INDIA 219
7A MANGANG Kshetrimayum Nikon MEXICO
7B RAO Arjun
7C SWANSI Sanjay BELGIUM
10/ 3888 BEL - BELGIUM 224 217
10A MOEMARS Corentin
10B RENARD Alexander
10C VAN REYBROUCK Nicolas MEXICO
230
- BYE - BRONZE
DENMARK
225
MEXICO DENMARK
2/ 4058 MEX - MEXICO 232
2A ALFARO Luis Martin CANADA
2B RAMIREZ Angel 219
2C RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc A.
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c  Tie-break arrows
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